
ACTIVE WARRANTS
JUDGE BRADLEY STEPHENS

CASE NAME DESCRIPTION ISSUE DATE AMOUNT DUE
020331F-01 ABUHATAB,AHMED KHALED FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/23/25 567.19$              

25-0817 ACOSTA,ALFONSO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 01/13/26 414.70$              

25-0817F ACOSTA,ALFONSO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/13/26 585.00$              

015225-01 ADAMS,RANDY ALAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/16/25 291.40$              

015225-02 ADAMS,RANDY ALAN EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 07/16/25 733.20$              

018853-01 ADAMS,RANDY ALAN EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 07/16/25 713.70$              

018853-02 ADAMS,RANDY ALAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/16/25 878.80$              

019551-01 ADAMS,STEPHANIE JO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/06/21 406.90$              

019551-02 ADAMS,STEPHANIE JO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/06/21 577.20$              

019677-01 ADAMS,STEPHANIE JO FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 02/25/21 388.70$              

019677-02 ADAMS,STEPHANIE JO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/25/21 577.20$              

020954-01 ADAMS,STEPHANIE JO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/15/22 577.20$              

019377-01 AHLSTROM,LORI JO FAIL TO YIELD ROW FROM PRIVATE PROPERTY 06/30/21 453.70$              

020179-01 AKINS,FLOYD LEON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/23/21 596.70$              

24-0360 AKINS,FLOYD LEON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 08/29/24 583.70$              

24-0360F AKINS,FLOYD LEON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/29/24 598.00$              

014293-01 ALBRITTON,EARL FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 10/06/16 323.70$              

014293-02 ALBRITTON,EARL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/06/16 495.30$              

014293V-01 ALBRITTON,EARL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/22/16 377.00$              

016298-02 ALEMAN,MARIA L DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/11/19 237.90$              

016298V-01 ALEMAN,MARIA L VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/07/19 481.00$              

016312-01 ALEMAN,MARIA L SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 03/11/19 422.50$              

016312-02 ALEMAN,MARIA L NO DRIVERS LICENSE 03/07/19 486.20$              

016312V-01 ALEMAN,MARIA L VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/07/19 481.00$              

017068-01 ALEMAN,MARIA L EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/11/19 406.90$              

017068-02 ALEMAN,MARIA L NO DRIVERS LICENSE (2ND OFFENSE) 03/11/19 434.20$              

012873-01 ALICEBURG,PENNY G PUBLIC INTOXICATION 06/17/15 497.90$              

012873F-01 ALICEBURG,PENNY G FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/02/15 559.00$              

018617-01 ALLEN,DAVID MICHAEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/23/20 426.40$              

018617-02 ALLEN,DAVID MICHAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/23/20 553.80$              

015039-01 ALLEN,DEVON THOMAS EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/03/25 260.90$              

015339-01 ALMAND,JOHN PAUL JR POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 02/13/18 643.50$              

015339F-01 ALMAND,JOHN PAUL JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/17/18 767.00$              

014903-01 ALMER,CODY JEFFREY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/19/17 388.70$              

014903-02 ALMER,CODY JEFFREY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/19/17 501.80$              
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014903-03 ALMER,CODY JEFFREY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/19/17 374.40$              

014903F-01 ALMER,CODY JEFFREY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/05/17 565.50$              

015453-03 ALMER,CODY JEFFREY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/10/18 453.70$              

015453V-01 ALMER,CODY JEFFREY VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/18/17 481.00$              

015454-01 ALMER,CODY JEFFREY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 01/10/18 767.00$              

018736-01 ALTMAN,DUNCAN RYAN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 01/28/21 421.20$              

018736-02 ALTMAN,DUNCAN RYAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/28/21 534.30$              

24-0917 ALVARADO,ANDRES JR NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 02/03/25 540.80$              

24-0917F ALVARADO,ANDRES JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/03/25 598.00$              

020168-01 ALVARO,RODRIGO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/02/21 406.90$              

020168-02 ALVARO,RODRIGO NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/02/21 421.20$              

020168F-01 ALVARO,RODRIGO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/02/21 598.00$              

020169-02 ALVARO,RODRIGO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/02/21 534.30$              

020169-02A ALVARO,RODRIGO DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 11/02/21 443.30$              

020762-01 ANDERSON,AUSTAN WAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/16/25 241.40$              

020762F-01 ANDERSON,AUSTAN WAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/16/25 682.50$              

25-0963 ANDERSON,MARK DAVID JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/13/26 413.40$              

25-0964 ANDERSON,MARK DAVID JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 02/13/26 583.70$              

25-0964F ANDERSON,MARK DAVID JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/13/26 598.00$              

24-0829 ANDERSON,ROBERT W DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 12/01/25 299.00$              

24-0119F ANGELETTA,MICHAEL RALPH FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/29/25 527.02$              

24-1030 APPELGATE,JAMES SETH DISREGARDED NO PASSING ZONE 03/07/25 479.70$              

24-1031 APPELGATE,JAMES SETH DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 03/07/25 583.70$              

24-1032 APPELGATE,JAMES SETH FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/07/25 540.80$              

24-1032V APPELGATE,JAMES SETH VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/07/25 442.00$              

014134-01 ARECHAR,JOAN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/20/16 382.20$              

014134-02 ARECHAR,JOAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/20/16 495.30$              

014134F-01 ARECHAR,JOAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/06/16 559.00$              

012976-01 ARELLANO,EDEN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/09/16 33.80$                

012976F-01 ARELLANO,EDEN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/04/15 598.00$              

020589-01 AREVALO,ERICK LEONEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/27/22 577.20$              

020589F-01 AREVALO,ERICK LEONEL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/27/22 598.00$              

014273-01 ARMSTRONG,ANTHONY GREGG EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 11/09/16 369.20$              

014273-02 ARMSTRONG,ANTHONY GREGG FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/09/16 534.30$              

014273F-01 ARMSTRONG,ANTHONY GREGG FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/18/16 598.00$              

014427-01 ARMSTRONG,JOHN TRAVIS SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 08/31/17 358.80$              
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014427V-01 ARMSTRONG,JOHN TRAVIS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/17/17 422.50$              

24-0792 ARNETT,COURTNEY MARIE DISREGARD STOP SIGN 12/01/25 491.40$              

24-0792V ARNETT,COURTNEY MARIE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/01/25 526.50$              

25-0090 ARNETT,COURTNEY MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/01/25 497.90$              

25-0090F ARNETT,COURTNEY MARIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/01/25 682.50$              

017943-01 ARNOLD,MIRANDA ELAINE DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 07/12/22 440.70$              

017944-01 ARNOLD,MIRANDA ELAINE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/12/22 765.70$              

017944-02 ARNOLD,MIRANDA ELAINE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/12/22 722.80$              

020830-01 ARNOLD,MIRANDA ELAINE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/12/22 426.40$              

020830-02 ARNOLD,MIRANDA ELAINE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/12/22 596.70$              

020831-01 ARNOLD,MIRANDA ELAINE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/12/22 553.80$              

013449-01 ARRINGTON,HEATHER DIANE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/18/16 421.20$              

013449-02 ARRINGTON,HEATHER DIANE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/18/16 406.90$              

013449-03 ARRINGTON,HEATHER DIANE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/18/16 534.30$              

013449F-01 ARRINGTON,HEATHER DIANE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/02/16 598.00$              

018670-01 ASCENCIO,RAUL PARASON NO DRIVERS LICENSE 06/23/20 408.20$              

018670-02 ASCENCIO,RAUL PARASON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/23/20 521.30$              

018670F-01 ASCENCIO,RAUL PARASON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/15/20 585.00$              

014275-01 AULTMAN,FREDRICK TIMOTHY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/09/16 382.20$              

014275F-01 AULTMAN,FREDRICK TIMOTHY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/20/16 559.00$              

017573-01 AURIEMME,DIANE EMILIE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 06/11/19 702.00$              

020793-01 AUSTIN,LESLIE KAYANN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/13/22 406.90$              

020793F-01 AUSTIN,LESLIE KAYANN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/13/22 598.00$              

24-0352 AVALOS,RAUL DISREGARD STOP SIGN 08/29/24 406.90$              

24-0353 AVALOS,RAUL FAIL TO DISPLAY DL 08/29/24 377.00$              

24-0353V AVALOS,RAUL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/29/24 442.00$              

24-0466 AVILA LOPEZ,DANIEL DISREGARD STOP SIGN 10/03/24 393.90$              

24-0466V AVILA LOPEZ,DANIEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/03/24 429.00$              

25-0223 AVILA,BONNIE RITTER EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/03/25 413.40$              

25-0224 AVILA,BONNIE RITTER EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 07/03/25 375.70$              

25-0225 AVILA,BONNIE RITTER FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/03/25 540.80$              

25-0225F AVILA,BONNIE RITTER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/03/25 598.00$              

24-0820 BAINES,ANTHONY GRAY DEFECTIVE LAMP(S)-REFLECTOR(S) ON FARM OR OTHER EQ 10/29/25 210.90$              

24-0820V BAINES,ANTHONY GRAY VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/29/25 591.50$              

015910-01 BAKER,SADIE LEIGH FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 04/17/18 291.20$              

013060-01 BALLARD,WILLIAM ERIC EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/15/15 380.90$              
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013060-02 BALLARD,WILLIAM ERIC EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 09/15/15 343.20$              

013060F-01 BALLARD,WILLIAM ERIC FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/01/15 572.00$              

019146F-01 BANE,JOHN THOMAS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/23/25 427.90$              

020497-02 BANE,JOHN THOMAS DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 09/23/25 722.80$              

020497F-01 BANE,JOHN THOMAS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/23/25 877.50$              

020857-01 BANE,JOHN THOMAS NO MOTORCYCLE D/L 09/23/25 566.80$              

020890-01 BANE,JOHN THOMAS EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/23/25 621.40$              

020890-02 BANE,JOHN THOMAS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/23/25 748.80$              

020890F-01 BANE,JOHN THOMAS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/23/25 812.50$              

23-0045 BANE,JOHN THOMAS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/23/25 733.20$              

23-0045F BANE,JOHN THOMAS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/23/25 747.50$              

23-0046 BANE,JOHN THOMAS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/23/25 690.30$              

24-0856 BANE,JOHN THOMAS EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/23/25 497.90$              

24-0857 BANE,JOHN THOMAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/23/25 625.30$              

016343-01 BANEGAS-VALLADAR,WILMER JAVIER NO DRIVERS LICENSE 05/17/18 388.70$              

016343F-01 BANEGAS-VALLADAR,WILMER JAVIER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/03/18 565.50$              

018237-01 BARNES,CASH MATTHEW EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/05/20 335.40$              

018668-01 BARNES,CASH MATTHEW FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/09/20 534.30$              

018668-02 BARNES,CASH MATTHEW FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 07/09/20 291.20$              

018668F-01 BARNES,CASH MATTHEW FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/16/20 598.00$              

016154-01 BARNES,WILLIAM EDWIN FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 04/18/18 297.70$              

016154F-01 BARNES,WILLIAM EDWIN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/27/18 604.50$              

018074-01 BARRAGAN,JAVONIE ANTONIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/25/25 510.90$              

018074F-01 BARRAGAN,JAVONIE ANTONIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/25/25 482.00$              

23-0519 BARRAGAN,JAVONIE ANTONIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/25/25 497.90$              

23-0520 BARRAGAN,JAVONIE ANTONIE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/25/25 625.30$              

23-0520F BARRAGAN,JAVONIE ANTONIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/25/25 682.50$              

020616-01 BASSETT,MARY JANE VIOLATION OF CITY ORDINANCE-NUISANCE ON PRIVATE PR 06/07/22 494.00$              

020616F-01 BASSETT,MARY JANE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/07/22 598.00$              

021086F-01 BAXTER,JASON DAKOTA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/21/24 522.50$              

013320-01 BAYSINGER,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/05/16 488.80$              

013320-02 BAYSINGER,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 01/05/16 695.50$              

015207-01 BEASLEY,CHRISTOPHER SHAWN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/19/17 413.40$              

015207F-01 BEASLEY,CHRISTOPHER SHAWN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/27/17 604.50$              

24-0870 BEATTY,MORGAN DERAE SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 02/24/25 412.10$              

24-0870V BEATTY,MORGAN DERAE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 02/24/25 461.50$              
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020867-01 BECKMAN,AMBER DAWN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/07/22 330.20$              

014127-01 BEDNAR,JAMES CARROLL UNREGISTERED TRAILER 12/28/21 354.90$              

014127F-01 BEDNAR,JAMES CARROLL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/28/21 598.00$              

015045-01 BELCHER,JOHNNY DALTON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/02/23 648.70$              

015045-02 BELCHER,JOHNNY DALTON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/02/23 605.80$              

015045-03 BELCHER,JOHNNY DALTON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/02/23 478.40$              

015045F-01 BELCHER,JOHNNY DALTON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/02/23 669.50$              

018267-01 BENCH,SAMANTHA SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 07/18/23 135.00$              

018267-02 BENCH,SAMANTHA FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 07/18/23 362.70$              

018267V-01 BENCH,SAMANTHA VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/18/23 513.50$              

24-0825 BENITEZ,LUIS FERNANDO NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 12/30/24 527.80$              

24-0826 BENITEZ,LUIS FERNANDO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 12/30/24 414.70$              

24-0826F BENITEZ,LUIS FERNANDO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/30/24 585.00$              

23-0275 BENNATHAN,KENATH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/22/24 547.30$              

24-0729 BENNETT,BRIANNA NICOLE SPEEDING 01/21/25 451.10$              

019878-01 BENNETT,RYAN PATRICK JOHN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/01/21 577.20$              

019878F-01 BENNETT,RYAN PATRICK JOHN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/01/21 598.00$              

019879-01 BENNETT,RYAN PATRICK JOHN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/01/21 534.30$              

24-0113 BINKLEY,DAKOTA JAMES SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 01/03/25 22.10$                

24-0114 BINKLEY,DAKOTA JAMES POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 01/03/25 858.00$              

24-0115 BINKLEY,DAKOTA JAMES PUBLIC INTOXICATION 01/03/25 696.80$              

24-0116 BINKLEY,DAKOTA JAMES NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 01/03/25 577.20$              

24-0116V BINKLEY,DAKOTA JAMES VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 01/03/25 591.50$              

018232F-01 BIRDD,HAYLEY LAINE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/22/23 754.00$              

23-0582 BLACKBURN,CLAUD EARL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/22/24 400.40$              

23-0583 BLACKBURN,CLAUD EARL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 02/22/24 414.70$              

23-0584 BLACKBURN,CLAUD EARL FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/22/24 527.80$              

23-0585 BLACKBURN,CLAUD EARL POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 02/22/24 695.50$              

019553-01 BLAKE,JACOB ALLEN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/27/21 406.90$              

019553-02 BLAKE,JACOB ALLEN POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 12/27/21 702.00$              

019553F-01 BLAKE,JACOB ALLEN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/10/21 598.00$              

019554-01 BLAKE,JACOB ALLEN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/27/21 534.30$              

016350-01 BOERNER,DONALD LOUIS POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 05/22/18 708.50$              

016350F-01 BOERNER,DONALD LOUIS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/08/18 604.50$              

24-0207 BOLES,DIAMOND NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 06/27/24 414.70$              

24-0207F BOLES,DIAMOND FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/27/24 585.00$              
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24-0016 BOOTH,STEPHANIE AMBER EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/21/25 497.90$              

24-0016F BOOTH,STEPHANIE AMBER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/21/25 682.50$              

018677-01 BORYS,WILLIAM JOHN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 07/15/20 401.70$              

018677-02 BORYS,WILLIAM JOHN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/15/20 540.80$              

018677F-01 BORYS,WILLIAM JOHN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/16/20 604.50$              

25-0472 BOUDOIN,RYAN JAMES NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 10/02/25 427.70$              

25-0473 BOUDOIN,RYAN JAMES DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMP(S) 10/02/25 380.90$              

013142-01 BOUDREAUX,PAUL ANTHONY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 06/03/22 395.20$              

013142-02 BOUDREAUX,PAUL ANTHONY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/03/22 562.90$              

013142F-01 BOUDREAUX,PAUL ANTHONY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/03/22 754.00$              

019645-01 BOWERS,JASON JAMES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/17/21 577.20$              

019645F-01 BOWERS,JASON JAMES FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/17/21 598.00$              

019646-01 BOWERS,JASON JAMES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/17/21 534.30$              

014268-02 BOWMAN,JEREMY WAYNE OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE WITHOUT LICENSE PLATES OR WI 11/17/20 343.20$              

014268F-01 BOWMAN,JEREMY WAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/17/20 682.50$              

020033-01 BOX,ELEXUS NEKOLE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/11/21 278.20$              

020033-02 BOX,ELEXUS NEKOLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/11/21 413.40$              

020033F-01 BOX,ELEXUS NEKOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/11/21 604.50$              

020034-01 BOX,ELEXUS NEKOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/11/21 540.80$              

24-1088 BOYKIN,KOBAINE LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/10/25 413.40$              

24-1088F BOYKIN,KOBAINE LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/10/25 598.00$              

014353-01 BRANNON,PATRICIA MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/28/17 374.40$              

014353-02 BRANNON,PATRICIA MARIE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/28/17 674.70$              

014353F-01 BRANNON,PATRICIA MARIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/03/17 435.50$              

020082-01 BRANTLEY,ROBERT WAYNE JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/21/21 393.90$              

020082F-01 BRANTLEY,ROBERT WAYNE JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/21/21 585.00$              

018741-01 BRASHAR,CASH GRANT EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/21/23 458.90$              

018741-02 BRASHAR,CASH GRANT NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/21/23 473.20$              

018742-01 BRASHAR,CASH GRANT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/21/23 586.30$              

018831-01 BRASIER,DEANNA VELYN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/15/21 283.40$              

018831-02 BRASIER,DEANNA VELYN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/15/21 492.70$              

018832-01 BRASIER,DEANNA VELYN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/15/21 605.80$              

020125-02 BRASIER,DEANNA VELYN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/15/21 427.70$              

013562-01 BREWER,DEREK DALMARK NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/14/16 382.20$              

013562F-01 BREWER,DEREK DALMARK FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/31/16 559.00$              

25-1055 BREWER-DORFF,MICHEAL SCOTT SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 03/13/26 371.80$              
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25-1056 BREWER-DORFF,MICHEAL SCOTT NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 03/13/26 414.70$              

25-1056V BREWER-DORFF,MICHEAL SCOTT VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/13/26 429.00$              

25-0262 BRICKER,JAMES LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/21/25 413.40$              

25-0263 BRICKER,JAMES LEE EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 07/21/25 375.70$              

25-0264 BRICKER,JAMES LEE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/21/25 540.80$              

25-0264F BRICKER,JAMES LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/21/25 598.00$              

016851-01 BRIDGES,JESSE JOE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/06/18 153.40$              

016851-02 BRIDGES,JESSE JOE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/06/18 616.20$              

016851F-01 BRIDGES,JESSE JOE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/05/18 637.00$              

016852-01 BRIDGES,JESSE JOE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/06/18 573.30$              

016828-01 BRIGGS,MASON RANDALL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/30/21 374.40$              

016828-02 BRIGGS,MASON RANDALL NO DRIVERS LICENSE 08/30/21 499.20$              

016830-01 BRIGGS,MASON RANDALL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/30/21 484.90$              

016830-02 BRIGGS,MASON RANDALL DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S) 08/30/21 413.40$              

014568-01 BRIONES,CIRO JR FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 09/07/17 330.20$              

014568-02 BRIONES,CIRO JR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/07/17 388.70$              

014568V-01 BRIONES,CIRO JR VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/22/17 383.50$              

25-0785 BROACH,RODNEY ALLEN JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/13/26 432.90$              

25-0786 BROACH,RODNEY ALLEN JR FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/13/26 560.30$              

020990-01 BROWN,ANDREW MIGUEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/06/22 577.20$              

020990-02 BROWN,ANDREW MIGUEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/06/22 534.30$              

020990F-01 BROWN,ANDREW MIGUEL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/06/22 598.00$              

019723-01 BROWN,GREGORY DAWSON FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 12/06/21 388.70$              

019723-02 BROWN,GREGORY DAWSON NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/06/21 421.20$              

019724-01 BROWN,GREGORY DAWSON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/06/21 534.30$              

019302-01 BROWN,THOMAS RAY EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 07/01/21 109.20$              

019302-02 BROWN,THOMAS RAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/01/21 618.80$              

019302F-01 BROWN,THOMAS RAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/01/21 682.50$              

019740-01 BROWN,THOMAS RAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/01/21 596.70$              

020607A-02 BROWN,WILLIE WOODROW III DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/14/22 470.60$              

020608-01 BROWN,WILLIE WOODROW III EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/14/22 426.40$              

020608-01A BROWN,WILLIE WOODROW III FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/14/22 553.80$              

020936-01 BROWNING,KERRY DON NO DRIVERS LICENSE 10/03/24 336.70$              

020936F-01 BROWNING,KERRY DON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/03/24 728.00$              

020209-01 BRYL,DARREN PAUL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/13/24 491.40$              

020209-01A BRYL,DARREN PAUL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/13/24 661.70$              
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019077-01 BRYSON,JONATHAN CHANNELL FAILED TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 03/08/21 626.60$              

25-0061 BRYSON,LUTHER SCOTT DRIVING IN VIOLATION OF SUSPENSION(DRIVING WHILE L 11/04/25 486.20$              

017606-01 BUCK,GALE ALAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/27/20 413.40$              

017606-02 BUCK,GALE ALAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/27/20 540.80$              

017606F-01 BUCK,GALE ALAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/14/19 604.50$              

24-0636 BURKES,KEVIN SCOTT DISREGARD STOP SIGN 10/22/24 406.90$              

23-0441 BURKMAN,MARK ALLEN JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/21/24 328.90$              

23-0442 BURKMAN,MARK ALLEN JR FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/21/24 560.30$              

23-0443 BURKMAN,MARK ALLEN JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 02/21/24 603.20$              

011418-01 BURKMAN,MARK ALLEN SR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/29/16 406.90$              

011418-02 BURKMAN,MARK ALLEN SR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/29/16 577.20$              

011418-03 BURKMAN,MARK ALLEN SR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/15/16 534.30$              

011418F-01 BURKMAN,MARK ALLEN SR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/15/16 604.50$              

22-0228 BURKS,JEFFEREY RYAN SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 02/16/23 388.70$              

22-0228V BURKS,JEFFEREY RYAN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 02/16/23 442.00$              

22-0229 BURKS,JEFFEREY RYAN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/16/23 583.70$              

22-0230 BURKS,JEFFEREY RYAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/16/23 413.40$              

25-0815 BURNS,BILLY JOSEPH NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 01/13/26 427.70$              

25-0815F BURNS,BILLY JOSEPH FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/13/26 598.00$              

019760-01 BYNUM,ARRON DOUGLAS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/12/21 534.30$              

019760-02 BYNUM,ARRON DOUGLAS PASSING/DISREGARD NO PASSING ZONE 05/12/21 473.20$              

019760V-01 BYNUM,ARRON DOUGLAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 05/12/21 442.00$              

019761-01 BYNUM,ARRON DOUGLAS FAILED TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 05/12/21 408.20$              

012816-01 CALVIN,THOMAS DOUGLAS NO DRIVERS LICENSE 06/09/15 414.70$              

012816-02 CALVIN,THOMAS DOUGLAS EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/09/15 400.40$              

25-0370 CAMPBELL,JACKLYN MARIE DISREGARD STOP SIGN 09/23/25 426.40$              

016579-01 CAMPBELL-POWELL,MADALYNE SUANN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/05/18 265.20$              

016579-02 CAMPBELL-POWELL,MADALYNE SUANN SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 09/05/18 380.90$              

016579V-01 CAMPBELL-POWELL,MADALYNE SUANN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/11/18 429.00$              

017292-01 CANNADAY,JAMES LYNN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/20/19 401.70$              

017292F-01 CANNADAY,JAMES LYNN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/05/19 578.50$              

22-0084 CANTU-RIVERA,IZAAC JAVIER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/29/24 214.00$              

24-0483 CAPERTON,ALLEN WAYNE DISPLAY FICTITIOUS, ALTERED, OR OBSCURED LICENSE P 10/08/24 430.30$              

24-0483F CAPERTON,ALLEN WAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/08/24 585.00$              

019449-01 CARABALLO,FERNANDO BAEZ NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/02/21 421.20$              

019449F-01 CARABALLO,FERNANDO BAEZ FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/02/21 598.00$              
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019450-01 CARABALLO,FERNANDO BAEZ FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/02/21 534.30$              

020874-01 CARON,BHREZIA VIANN SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 08/01/22 401.70$              

020874V-01 CARON,BHREZIA VIANN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/01/22 442.00$              

25-0549 CARROLL DROBY,ANGELETTE DENICE NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 10/21/25 540.80$              

25-0550 CARROLL DROBY,ANGELETTE DENICE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 10/21/25 427.70$              

25-0550F CARROLL DROBY,ANGELETTE DENICE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/21/25 598.00$              

012447-01 CARROLL,DONNY GENE EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION 11/04/14 406.90$              

012447-02 CARROLL,DONNY GENE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/04/14 577.20$              

012447V-01 CARROLL,DONNY GENE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/21/14 416.00$              

013023-01 CARTER,JONTON LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/19/16 513.50$              

013023F-01 CARTER,JONTON LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/28/15 695.50$              

016955-01 CARTER,RANDY LEE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 01/08/19 252.20$              

019447F-01 CARTER,SHAWN CLAYTON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/30/26 332.67$              

019448-01 CARTER,SHAWN CLAYTON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/30/26 618.80$              

24-0656 CEBRIAN,AGUSTIN DISREGARD STOP SIGN 11/13/24 393.90$              

24-0657 CEBRIAN,AGUSTIN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 11/13/24 414.70$              

24-0657V CEBRIAN,AGUSTIN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/13/24 429.00$              

011404-01 CHADWICK,SKEET L EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/14/17 322.40$              

011404-02 CHADWICK,SKEET L DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/14/17 570.70$              

011404-03 CHADWICK,SKEET L FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/14/17 527.80$              

011404F-01 CHADWICK,SKEET L FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/22/17 591.50$              

24-0513 CHAFFIN,ZACHARY STONE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/09/25 524.70$              

24-0514 CHAFFIN,ZACHARY STONE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 05/09/25 603.20$              

019458-01 CHAMBERS,JENIFER NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/18/23 136.50$              

021030-01 CHAMBERS,JENIFER NICOLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/18/23 426.40$              

021030-02 CHAMBERS,JENIFER NICOLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/18/23 596.70$              

021031-01 CHAMBERS,JENIFER NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/18/23 553.80$              

22-0078 CHAMBERS,JENIFER NICOLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/07/22 413.40$              

22-0079 CHAMBERS,JENIFER NICOLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/07/22 583.70$              

012869-01 CHANDLER,JARED RANDALL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/17/15 577.20$              

012869F-01 CHANDLER,JARED RANDALL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/02/15 598.00$              

013359-01 CHAPA,MICHAEL PATRICK DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/12/16 577.20$              

013359-02 CHAPA,MICHAEL PATRICK EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/12/16 406.90$              

013359F-01 CHAPA,MICHAEL PATRICK FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/29/15 598.00$              

015566-01 CHERAMIE,CHRISTOPHER BRIAN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 10/10/17 148.20$              

015566-02 CHERAMIE,CHRISTOPHER BRIAN FAILED TO SIGNAL INTENT TO TURN 10/10/17 427.70$              
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22-0275 CIARDO,MADISON ELIZABETH NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/23/25 217.20$              

22-0275F CIARDO,MADISON ELIZABETH FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/23/25 682.50$              

020600-01 CLARK,COLTON JAMES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/15/22 343.20$              

019549-01 CLARK,FELICIA ELAINE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/10/21 577.20$              

019549-02 CLARK,FELICIA ELAINE NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER 11/10/21 317.20$              

019549V-01 CLARK,FELICIA ELAINE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/10/21 442.00$              

016859-01 CLARK,LEVI ARON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/09/18 583.70$              

016859F-01 CLARK,LEVI ARON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/26/18 604.50$              

016751-01 CLARK,PATRICK W DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/09/25 499.20$              

016751F-01 CLARK,PATRICK W FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/09/25 669.50$              

018824-01 CLARK,WILLIAM ROBERT FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE 06/30/21 321.10$              

24-1015 CLARK,WILLIAM ROBERT NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 03/10/25 427.70$              

24-1015F CLARK,WILLIAM ROBERT FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/10/25 598.00$              

020666-02 CLAXTON,JACOB DAWSON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/14/23 184.60$              

020666V-01 CLAXTON,JACOB DAWSON VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/14/23 461.50$              

020821-01 CLAXTON,JACOB DAWSON SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 03/14/23 405.60$              

020821V-01 CLAXTON,JACOB DAWSON VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/14/23 461.50$              

22-0231F CLEM,TYLA DAWN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/18/24 425.80$              

23-0468 CODY,SHAUN MICHAEL EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 06/02/25 191.20$              

23-0469 CODY,SHAUN MICHAEL FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/02/25 625.30$              

23-0174 COFER,WENDY DAWN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/30/23 413.40$              

23-0175 COFER,WENDY DAWN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/30/23 583.70$              

23-0176 COFER,WENDY DAWN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/30/23 540.80$              

23-0176F COFER,WENDY DAWN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/30/23 598.00$              

020151-01 COFFEY,DAVID BRYAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/21/21 406.90$              

020151-02 COFFEY,DAVID BRYAN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 10/21/21 421.20$              

020151F-01 COFFEY,DAVID BRYAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/21/21 598.00$              

020234-01 COLEMAN,DARIUS ANTUAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/23/21 406.90$              

020234-01A COLEMAN,DARIUS ANTUAN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/23/21 421.20$              

020234F-01 COLEMAN,DARIUS ANTUAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/23/21 598.00$              

020235-01 COLEMAN,DARIUS ANTUAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/23/21 534.30$              

013723-01 COLEMAN,PHYLLIS ANN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/21/16 577.20$              

013723-02 COLEMAN,PHYLLIS ANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/21/16 534.30$              

013723F-01 COLEMAN,PHYLLIS ANN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/07/16 598.00$              

016534-01 COLLINS,JASON WAYNE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 06/19/18 388.70$              

016534-02 COLLINS,JASON WAYNE OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 06/19/18 468.00$              
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016534-03 COLLINS,JASON WAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/19/18 501.80$              

016534F-01 COLLINS,JASON WAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/05/18 565.50$              

020522-01 COLLINS,REBECCA ANN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/04/22 406.90$              

020522F-01 COLLINS,REBECCA ANN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/04/22 598.00$              

021039-01 COLLINSWORTH,STEPHEN CHRISTOPH EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/03/23 413.40$              

021039-02 COLLINSWORTH,STEPHEN CHRISTOPH NO DRIVERS LICENSE 01/03/23 427.70$              

25-0877 COLLUM,JOHN THOMAS EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/30/26 413.40$              

25-0878 COLLUM,JOHN THOMAS FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/30/26 540.80$              

25-0878F COLLUM,JOHN THOMAS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/30/26 598.00$              

018486-01 COMSTOCK,CHARLES MICHAEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/26/22 471.90$              

018486-02 COMSTOCK,CHARLES MICHAEL EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 09/26/22 434.20$              

018969-01 COMSTOCK,CHARLES MICHAEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/26/22 471.90$              

24-0702 CONLEY,TAYLOR CHEYANNE SPEEDING 16-20 MPH OVER LIMIT 12/05/24 404.30$              

24-0702V CONLEY,TAYLOR CHEYANNE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/05/24 442.00$              

013907-01 CONTRERAS,AMANDA SUE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/26/16 317.90$              

013907-02 CONTRERAS,AMANDA SUE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/26/16 495.30$              

013907-03 CONTRERAS,AMANDA SUE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 07/26/16 382.20$              

013907F-01 CONTRERAS,AMANDA SUE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/12/16 559.00$              

25-0328 COOPER,BECCA LYNN FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/01/25 300.30$              

23-0137 COPELAND,HANNIBAL TRENT EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/25/23 400.40$              

23-0138 COPELAND,HANNIBAL TRENT NO DRIVERS LICENSE 05/25/23 414.70$              

23-0139 COPELAND,HANNIBAL TRENT DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 05/25/23 430.30$              

23-0140 COPELAND,HANNIBAL TRENT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/25/23 527.80$              

23-0140F COPELAND,HANNIBAL TRENT FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/25/23 585.00$              

019930-02 CORTEZ,ALFREDO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/31/23 517.40$              

019930F-01 CORTEZ,ALFREDO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/31/23 682.50$              

019931-01 CORTEZ,ALFREDO OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 01/31/23 585.00$              

020995-01 CORTEZ,ALFREDO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/08/22 577.20$              

020744-01 COTTEN,JAMES COLE GARRETT SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 07/01/22 391.30$              

020744V-01 COTTEN,JAMES COLE GARRETT VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/01/22 442.00$              

020325-01 COTTON,ANTHONY LAMOUR JR FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED 05/27/22 440.70$              

018872-01 COX,BENNY JOE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/29/20 406.90$              

018872-02 COX,BENNY JOE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/29/20 577.20$              

018873-01 COX,BENNY JOE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/29/20 534.30$              

25-0677 COX,CASEY MICHAEL DISREGARD STOP SIGN 12/01/25 406.90$              

25-0678 COX,CASEY MICHAEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/01/25 413.40$              
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25-0678V COX,CASEY MICHAEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/01/25 442.00$              

020442-01 COX,SHAWN DEAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/16/25 491.40$              

020442-02 COX,SHAWN DEAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/16/25 618.80$              

020442F-01 COX,SHAWN DEAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/16/25 682.50$              

23-0001 COX,SHAWN DEAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/16/25 497.90$              

23-0001F COX,SHAWN DEAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/16/25 682.50$              

020018-01 COYLE,CODY W. NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/23/21 440.70$              

011371-01 CRAIG,DANA KATHRYN SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 02/20/17 197.60$              

011371V-01 CRAIG,DANA KATHRYN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 02/20/17 409.50$              

018605-01 CRANFORD,TOMMY LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/04/21 510.90$              

020659-01 CRANFORD,TOMMY LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/15/22 406.90$              

020659-02 CRANFORD,TOMMY LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/15/22 577.20$              

020659F-01 CRANFORD,TOMMY LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/15/22 598.00$              

015051-01 CRIPPS,ALYCIA ANN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/25/17 499.20$              

015051-02 CRIPPS,ALYCIA ANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/25/17 534.30$              

015051-03 CRIPPS,ALYCIA ANN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/25/17 406.90$              

015051-04 CRIPPS,ALYCIA ANN POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 04/25/17 702.00$              

015127-01 CRIPPS,ALYCIA ANN OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 04/25/17 500.50$              

23-0506 CROCKETT,KORAH LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/19/24 413.40$              

23-0507 CROCKETT,KORAH LYNN FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/19/24 540.80$              

23-0507F CROCKETT,KORAH LYNN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/19/24 598.00$              

24-0990 CROSBY,CHARLES RUSSELL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/07/25 413.40$              

24-0991 CROSBY,CHARLES RUSSELL FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/07/25 540.80$              

24-0992 CROSBY,CHARLES RUSSELL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 03/07/25 583.70$              

24-0992F CROSBY,CHARLES RUSSELL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/07/25 598.00$              

015592-01 CROW-EARLE,JANA DIANE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/24/17 466.70$              

015592-02 CROW-EARLE,JANA DIANE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/24/17 573.30$              

25-0236 CULBERSON,MATTHEW BRYSON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/29/25 432.90$              

25-0237 CULBERSON,MATTHEW BRYSON FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/29/25 560.30$              

25-0557 CULBERSON,MATTHEW BRYSON NO SEATBELT PASSENGER 09/29/25 317.20$              

018389-01 CUMBY,EDDIE DEWAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/05/20 426.40$              

018389-02 CUMBY,EDDIE DEWAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/05/20 553.80$              

018389F-01 CUMBY,EDDIE DEWAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/27/20 617.50$              

018390-01 CUMBY,EDDIE DEWAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/05/20 596.70$              

013448-01 CUMMINGS,CURTIS LEE NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER 03/15/16 258.70$              

013448-02 CUMMINGS,CURTIS LEE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 03/15/16 382.20$              
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013448V-01 CUMMINGS,CURTIS LEE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/01/16 377.00$              

019292-01 CUSHMAN,SHAWN WILLIAM EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/30/21 419.90$              

019293-01 CUSHMAN,SHAWN WILLIAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/30/21 547.30$              

017379-01 DALE,JIMMY CLARENCE THEFT 03/07/19 559.00$              

017379F-01 DALE,JIMMY CLARENCE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/21/19 604.50$              

019256-01 DAUGHERTY,JEFFERSON LOGAN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/05/20 596.70$              

013731-01 DAVILA,JOSEPH DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/14/16 538.20$              

013731F-01 DAVILA,JOSEPH FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/31/16 559.00$              

020767-02 DAVIS,ADAM RAY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/03/23 570.70$              

020768-01 DAVIS,ADAM RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/03/23 451.40$              

22-0206 DAVIS,DAMON CAMERON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/08/23 413.40$              

22-0206F DAVIS,DAMON CAMERON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/08/23 598.00$              

22-0207 DAVIS,DAMON CAMERON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/08/23 540.80$              

020258-02 DAVIS,DANIEL JEFFERY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/02/22 358.10$              

020258F-01 DAVIS,DANIEL JEFFERY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/02/22 650.00$              

020259-01 DAVIS,DANIEL JEFFERY DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 11/02/22 495.30$              

020259-02 DAVIS,DANIEL JEFFERY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/02/22 521.30$              

012708-01 DAVIS,DAWN LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/12/15 577.20$              

012708F-01 DAVIS,DAWN LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/17/15 598.00$              

012792-01 DAVIS,DAWN LEE EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION 05/12/15 406.90$              

012792-02 DAVIS,DAWN LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/12/15 577.20$              

012792V-01 DAVIS,DAWN LEE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 04/21/15 416.00$              

25-0517 DAVIS,ELLIOTT GILREATH DISREGARD STOP SIGN 10/10/25 406.90$              

25-0518 DAVIS,ELLIOTT GILREATH EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/10/25 413.40$              

25-0519 DAVIS,ELLIOTT GILREATH DRIVING IN VIOLATION OF SUSPENSION(DRIVING WHILE L 10/10/25 583.70$              

25-0519V DAVIS,ELLIOTT GILREATH VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/10/25 442.00$              

25-0768 DAVIS,ERIC CAMERON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/19/25 413.40$              

25-0769 DAVIS,ERIC CAMERON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 12/19/25 583.70$              

25-0770 DAVIS,ERIC CAMERON FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/19/25 540.80$              

25-0770F DAVIS,ERIC CAMERON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/19/25 598.00$              

019073-01 DAVIS,JESSE WAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/06/21 616.20$              

019073F-01 DAVIS,JESSE WAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/06/21 682.50$              

013689-01 DAVIS,RICHARD EARL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/26/16 400.40$              

013689F-01 DAVIS,RICHARD EARL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/08/16 630.50$              

013049-01 DAVIS,STEVEN RAY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/11/15 382.20$              

013049-02 DAVIS,STEVEN RAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/11/15 495.30$              
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013049-03 DAVIS,STEVEN RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/11/15 367.90$              

013049F-01 DAVIS,STEVEN RAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/01/15 559.00$              

013260-01 DAVIS,STEVEN RAY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/24/15 382.20$              

013260F-01 DAVIS,STEVEN RAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/05/15 559.00$              

018468-01 DEAN,DLENA DANN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/09/25 391.40$              

018468-02 DEAN,DLENA DANN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/09/25 661.70$              

018855-01 DECKER,CLAUDE LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/05/20 167.70$              

018855-02 DECKER,CLAUDE LEE OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 11/05/20 520.00$              

22-0081 DENSON,BILLY DEWAYNE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 04/11/24 100.10$              

22-0082 DENSON,BILLY DEWAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/11/24 603.20$              

23-0350 DENSON,BILLY DEWAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/11/24 432.90$              

23-0351 DENSON,BILLY DEWAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/11/24 603.20$              

021035-01 DEUPREE,JED JOE IV EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/04/23 406.90$              

021035-02 DEUPREE,JED JOE IV DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/04/23 596.70$              

021036-01 DEUPREE,JED JOE IV FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/04/23 553.80$              

23-0331 DIAZ,JOE LEGURA JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/30/25 648.70$              

25-0201 DIAZ,JOE LEGURA JR DISREGARD STOP SIGN 05/30/25 406.90$              

25-0202 DIAZ,JOE LEGURA JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 05/30/25 583.70$              

23-0150 DICKERSON,MIA LYNNE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 06/14/23 367.90$              

23-0151 DICKERSON,MIA LYNNE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 06/14/23 414.70$              

23-0151V DICKERSON,MIA LYNNE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/14/23 429.00$              

020566-01 DICKERSON-DUTY,DEERIKA CHUNTAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/16/25 322.00$              

010049-01 DINGLEDINE,RICKEY LEE JR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/17/20 139.10$              

010049-02 DINGLEDINE,RICKEY LEE JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/17/20 751.40$              

010049-03 DINGLEDINE,RICKEY LEE JR EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION 11/17/20 657.80$              

010049V-01 DINGLEDINE,RICKEY LEE JR VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/29/20 666.90$              

013073-01 DITTO,LARRY DALE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/06/15 577.20$              

013073F-01 DITTO,LARRY DALE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/22/15 598.00$              

019070-01 DOBBINS,RANDY LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/10/23 661.70$              

25-0709 DOBBS,DALLAS BRANDIN FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/08/25 540.80$              

25-0710 DOBBS,DALLAS BRANDIN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 12/08/25 583.70$              

25-0710F DOBBS,DALLAS BRANDIN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/08/25 598.00$              

23-0160 DOEPEL,TRAE ETHAN FAIL TO YIELD ROW FROM PRIVATE PROPERTY 06/30/23 382.20$              

23-0160V DOEPEL,TRAE ETHAN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/30/23 429.00$              

010946-01 DONNELL,ADRIAN JAMALE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 05/14/18 388.70$              

010946F-01 DONNELL,ADRIAN JAMALE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/20/18 702.00$              
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016147-01 DONNELL,ADRIAN JAMALE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/14/18 616.20$              

22-0266 DONOHUE,BILLY JACK EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/25/23 400.40$              

22-0266F DONOHUE,BILLY JACK FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/25/23 585.00$              

22-0267 DONOHUE,BILLY JACK NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/25/23 414.70$              

017702-01 DOOLEY,BECKY SHARLAIN OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 05/24/22 110.50$              

23-0180 DOTSON,ELAINE JOYCE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/22/23 404.30$              

24-0905 DOTSON,RAYMOND DEMOND EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/16/25 387.40$              

24-0906 DOTSON,RAYMOND DEMOND FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/16/25 560.30$              

24-0906F DOTSON,RAYMOND DEMOND FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/16/25 617.50$              

019544-02 DROBY,ALEXIS JOANN SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 11/02/21 434.20$              

019544V-01 DROBY,ALEXIS JOANN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/02/21 526.50$              

019545-01 DROBY,ALEXIS JOANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/02/21 618.80$              

25-0968 DRUMMOND,STEVEN ALAN FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN (INCLUDING MOVING RIGHT OR L 02/13/26 395.20$              

25-0968V DRUMMOND,STEVEN ALAN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 02/13/26 442.00$              

019069-02 DUCASSE,JONATHAN JAMES EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 04/15/21 341.90$              

019069V-01 DUCASSE,JONATHAN JAMES VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 04/15/21 507.00$              

019443-01 DUCASSE,JONATHAN JAMES EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 04/15/21 193.70$              

019443F-01 DUCASSE,JONATHAN JAMES FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/04/21 663.00$              

020514-01 DUCASSE,JONATHAN JAMES EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/03/22 406.90$              

020514-02 DUCASSE,JONATHAN JAMES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/03/22 577.20$              

020514F-01 DUCASSE,JONATHAN JAMES FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/03/22 598.00$              

020515-01 DUCASSE,JONATHAN JAMES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/03/22 534.30$              

020679-01 DUCASSE,JONATHAN JAMES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/13/22 577.20$              

020679F-01 DUCASSE,JONATHAN JAMES FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/13/22 598.00$              

24-0095 DUCKWORTH,SHANNON DWAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 07/16/24 583.70$              

24-0095F DUCKWORTH,SHANNON DWAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/16/24 598.00$              

24-0228 DUCKWORTH,SHANNON DWAYNE SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 07/16/24 400.40$              

24-0229 DUCKWORTH,SHANNON DWAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 07/16/24 583.70$              

24-0229V DUCKWORTH,SHANNON DWAYNE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/16/24 442.00$              

25-0908 DUHART,CHELLSEY NICOLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/04/26 413.40$              

25-0909 DUHART,CHELLSEY NICOLE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/04/26 540.80$              

25-0910 DUHART,CHELLSEY NICOLE EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 02/04/26 375.70$              

25-0910F DUHART,CHELLSEY NICOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/04/26 598.00$              

24-0023 DUNCAN,CHELSEA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 04/25/24 427.70$              

24-0023F DUNCAN,CHELSEA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/25/24 598.00$              

25-1001 DUNCAN,JASON SCOTT EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/04/26 413.40$              
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25-1002 DUNCAN,JASON SCOTT FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/04/26 540.80$              

013273-01 DUNN,FREDRICK HOUSTON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/06/25 536.90$              

013273-02 DUNN,FREDRICK HOUSTON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/06/25 707.20$              

013273F-01 DUNN,FREDRICK HOUSTON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/06/25 728.00$              

016273-01 DUNNING,JAY HENRY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/29/19 590.20$              

016273-02 DUNNING,JAY HENRY OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 04/29/19 604.50$              

016273F-01 DUNNING,JAY HENRY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/25/19 442.00$              

019981-01 EDDLEMAN,CODY TODD EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/12/21 406.90$              

019981F-01 EDDLEMAN,CODY TODD FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/12/21 598.00$              

020284-01 EDWARDS,CURTIS DOUGLAS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/24/22 596.70$              

020278-01 EDWARDS,ELIZABETH DENICE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/08/22 470.60$              

020279-01 EDWARDS,ELIZABETH DENICE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/08/22 618.80$              

020789-01 EDWARDS,ELIZABETH DENICE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/08/22 426.40$              

020789-02 EDWARDS,ELIZABETH DENICE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/08/22 596.70$              

020790-01 EDWARDS,ELIZABETH DENICE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/08/22 553.80$              

017317V-01 ELLIS,AMANDA GRACE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/16/20 184.60$              

017464-01 ELLIS,AMANDA GRACE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/16/20 570.70$              

018072-01 ELLIS,AMANDA GRACE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/16/20 661.70$              

011375-01 ELMORE,EDDIE EUGENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/22/16 406.90$              

011375-02 ELMORE,EDDIE EUGENE NO MOTORCYCLE D/L 12/22/16 352.30$              

011375F-01 ELMORE,EDDIE EUGENE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/06/16 598.00$              

23-0562 ELY,ASHLEE ELIZABETH DISREGARD STOP SIGN 04/11/24 426.40$              

23-0416 ESPINAL,EVER EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/20/23 400.40$              

23-0417 ESPINAL,EVER NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 12/20/23 414.70$              

23-0417F ESPINAL,EVER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/20/23 585.00$              

25-0476 ESPINO RAMIREZ,SERGIO DANIEL NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 09/29/25 527.80$              

25-0476F ESPINO RAMIREZ,SERGIO DANIEL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/29/25 585.00$              

016704-01 ESPINOZA-QUEVEDO,MARIO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/02/18 276.90$              

016704-02 ESPINOZA-QUEVEDO,MARIO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/02/18 616.20$              

016704-03 ESPINOZA-QUEVEDO,MARIO OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 10/02/18 539.50$              

016704-04 ESPINOZA-QUEVEDO,MARIO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 10/02/18 741.00$              

016704F-01 ESPINOZA-QUEVEDO,MARIO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/06/18 637.00$              

23-0466 ESTRADA,JULIAN SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 01/18/24 379.60$              

23-0467 ESTRADA,JULIAN FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/18/24 527.80$              

23-0467V ESTRADA,JULIAN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 01/18/24 429.00$              

23-0457 EVANS,JACOB GREGORY EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 01/16/24 375.70$              
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23-0458 EVANS,JACOB GREGORY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/16/24 413.40$              

23-0458F EVANS,JACOB GREGORY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/16/24 598.00$              

018915-01 EVANS,KAYLA NACOLE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 01/07/21 214.50$              

018915-02 EVANS,KAYLA NACOLE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 01/07/21 708.50$              

018916-01 EVANS,KAYLA NACOLE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 01/07/21 427.70$              

018916-02 EVANS,KAYLA NACOLE FAIL TO SHOW FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/07/21 234.00$              

017592-02 EVANS,THEODORE ROOSEVELT JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/10/20 163.80$              

017592F-01 EVANS,THEODORE ROOSEVELT JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/05/20 702.00$              

25-0793 EVANS,TREVON D ANGELO DISREGARD STOP SIGN 03/05/26 341.90$              

25-0793V EVANS,TREVON D ANGELO VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/05/26 526.50$              

012420-02 FADE,GUS EARL NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/27/21 366.60$              

012420V-01 FADE,GUS EARL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/27/21 474.50$              

014416-01 FAGG,AMANDA LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/03/22 497.90$              

014416-02 FAGG,AMANDA LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/04/22 668.20$              

014416F-01 FAGG,AMANDA LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/04/22 689.00$              

24-0441 FAIN,CLARENCE EUGENE DISREGARD STOP SIGN 12/19/24 310.90$              

017325-01 FAIN,JOHN DAVID FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/23/20 455.00$              

015254-01 FARR,CHRISTOPHER LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/08/17 413.40$              

015254F-01 FARR,CHRISTOPHER LYNN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/07/17 604.50$              

24-0030 FARRELL,AMANDA LEE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 10/29/25 512.20$              

24-0030F FARRELL,AMANDA LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/29/25 682.50$              

016005-01 FAULK,CARIN THOMAS STOVALL FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 06/12/18 232.70$              

016005-02 FAULK,CARIN THOMAS STOVALL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/12/18 616.20$              

013981-01 FERRER,MARGARITA VIRGINA NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/20/16 375.70$              

24-0500 FERRETT,WILLIAM EDWIN JR FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY 12/19/24 362.70$              

24-0501 FERRETT,WILLIAM EDWIN JR DRIVING IN VIOLATION OF SUSPENSION(DRIVING WHILE L 12/19/24 603.20$              

24-0502 FERRETT,WILLIAM EDWIN JR FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/19/24 560.30$              

019631-01 FISHER,ROY JACOB-DANIEL POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 05/05/23 767.00$              

019631-02 FISHER,ROY JACOB-DANIEL NO DRIVERS LICENSE 05/05/23 386.20$              

019631F-01 FISHER,ROY JACOB-DANIEL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/05/23 663.00$              

019632-01 FISHER,ROY JACOB-DANIEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/05/23 599.30$              

24-0005F FISHER,ROY LESLIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/08/24 464.40$              

019296-01 FITZSIMMONS SAVAGE,TRAVIS JOHN FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 10/30/20 401.70$              

019591-01 FIVECOAT,MARK ANTHONY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/16/23 394.84$              

019592-01 FIVECOAT,MARK ANTHONY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/16/23 599.30$              

019592-02 FIVECOAT,MARK ANTHONY DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S) 02/16/23 426.40$              
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24-0035 FIVECOAT,MARK ANTHONY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/02/24 413.40$              

24-0036 FIVECOAT,MARK ANTHONY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 05/02/24 427.70$              

24-0037 FIVECOAT,MARK ANTHONY OPERATE VEHICLE WITH FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 05/02/24 443.30$              

24-0038 FIVECOAT,MARK ANTHONY FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/02/24 540.80$              

24-0038F FIVECOAT,MARK ANTHONY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/02/24 598.00$              

25-0918 FLANAGAN,JOHN CHRISTOPHER DISREGARD STOP SIGN 02/04/26 406.90$              

25-0918V FLANAGAN,JOHN CHRISTOPHER VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 02/04/26 442.00$              

013787-01 FLANAGAN,ROBERT KEVIN UNREGISTERED TRAILER 10/29/25 504.40$              

013787-02 FLANAGAN,ROBERT KEVIN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 10/29/25 570.70$              

013787-03 FLANAGAN,ROBERT KEVIN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/29/25 683.80$              

013787F-01 FLANAGAN,ROBERT KEVIN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/29/25 747.50$              

014303-01 FLEMING,BILLY KARL JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/02/23 471.90$              

014303-02 FLEMING,BILLY KARL JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/02/23 642.20$              

014303F-01 FLEMING,BILLY KARL JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/02/23 663.00$              

019041-01 FLEMING,BILLY KARL JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/02/23 599.30$              

019041F-01 FLEMING,BILLY KARL JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/02/23 663.00$              

019042-01 FLEMING,BILLY KARL JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/02/23 642.20$              

22-0037 FLEMING,CHARLES LYNN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/13/22 583.70$              

22-0037F FLEMING,CHARLES LYNN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/13/22 598.00$              

22-0038 FLEMING,CHARLES LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/13/22 413.40$              

22-0039 FLEMING,CHARLES LYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/13/22 540.80$              

25-1054 FLETCHER,JEFFREY TODD SPEEDING 16-20 MPH OVER LIMIT 02/13/26 408.20$              

019768-02 FLORES,ADRIAN ORTIZ FAILED TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 11/14/22 460.20$              

019768F-01 FLORES,ADRIAN ORTIZ FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/14/22 682.50$              

014725-01 FLORES,CRISTIAN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/09/17 583.70$              

014725F-01 FLORES,CRISTIAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/26/17 604.50$              

020399-02 FLORES,HERLINDA VICTORIA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/21/25 391.17$              

020399F-01 FLORES,HERLINDA VICTORIA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/21/25 663.00$              

020400-01 FLORES,HERLINDA VICTORIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/21/25 599.30$              

017481-01 FLORES,SOCORRO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/28/22 557.70$              

017481-02 FLORES,SOCORRO UNREGISTERED TRAILER 03/28/22 335.40$              

017481F-01 FLORES,SOCORRO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/21/19 578.50$              

016256-01 FLOWERS,SANDRA KAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/23/21 271.70$              

019898-01 FLOWERS,SANDRA KAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/23/21 426.40$              

019898-02 FLOWERS,SANDRA KAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/23/21 596.70$              

020079-01 FLOWERS,SANDRA KAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/23/21 406.90$              
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020079-02 FLOWERS,SANDRA KAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/23/21 577.20$              

020079F-01 FLOWERS,SANDRA KAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/23/21 598.00$              

020080-01 FLOWERS,SANDRA KAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/23/21 534.30$              

019011-01 FORBES,CARISSA ANN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/01/20 661.70$              

021041-01 FOSTER,JEREMY RAND EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/25/23 371.90$              

021041-02 FOSTER,JEREMY RAND DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/25/23 642.20$              

021041F-01 FOSTER,JEREMY RAND FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/25/23 663.00$              

24-0238 FOUNTAIN,JORDAN CHRISTOPHER DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 07/16/24 583.70$              

24-0238F FOUNTAIN,JORDAN CHRISTOPHER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/16/24 598.00$              

020355-01 FOWLER,DANIEL ROBERT EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/09/22 406.90$              

020355-02 FOWLER,DANIEL ROBERT DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 03/09/22 443.30$              

020356-01 FOWLER,DANIEL ROBERT DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/09/22 577.20$              

020357-01 FOWLER,DANIEL ROBERT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/09/22 534.30$              

018087-02 FRAYRE,CARLOS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/23/20 676.00$              

019938-01 FREEMAN,RANDY MORRIS JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/29/22 356.20$              

019938-02 FREEMAN,RANDY MORRIS JR UNREGISTERED TRAILER 12/29/22 140.40$              

22-0112 FREEMAN,RANDY MORRIS JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/29/22 583.70$              

22-0113 FREEMAN,RANDY MORRIS JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/29/22 540.80$              

25-0351 FUENTES,SANDRA ADELE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/28/25 413.40$              

25-0352 FUENTES,SANDRA ADELE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/28/25 540.80$              

25-0353 FUENTES,SANDRA ADELE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 08/28/25 583.70$              

25-0353F FUENTES,SANDRA ADELE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/28/25 598.00$              

23-0611 GAMINO,JOSE AMADO PERMIT UNLICENSED PERSON TO DRIVE (ALL EXCEPT PARE 03/27/24 421.20$              

23-0611F GAMINO,JOSE AMADO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/27/24 598.00$              

018966-01 GANDY,DEANDRE ALAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/30/21 534.30$              

013737-01 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ,ELIO NO DRIVERS LICENSE 07/12/16 375.70$              

22-0047 GARCIA,FERNANDO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/26/22 413.40$              

22-0047F GARCIA,FERNANDO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/26/22 598.00$              

017578-01 GARCIA,FRANCISCO H EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/30/19 413.40$              

017578-02 GARCIA,FRANCISCO H EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 04/30/19 375.70$              

017578F-01 GARCIA,FRANCISCO H FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/16/19 604.50$              

018982-01 GARNER,JAMES ANGUS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/25/20 577.20$              

018982F-01 GARNER,JAMES ANGUS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/11/20 598.00$              

015598-02 GARRETT,CHARLES HENRY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/08/21 755.30$              

015598V-01 GARRETT,CHARLES HENRY VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/08/21 715.00$              

25-1068 GARZA,NICHOLAS FRANK EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/19/26 413.40$              
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25-1069 GARZA,NICHOLAS FRANK FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN (INCLUDING MOVING RIGHT OR L 03/19/26 395.20$              

25-1069V GARZA,NICHOLAS FRANK VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/19/26 442.00$              

020577-01 GENTLE,TIMOTHY GLENN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/16/22 406.90$              

020577-02 GENTLE,TIMOTHY GLENN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/16/22 570.70$              

020578-01 GENTLE,TIMOTHY GLENN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/16/22 553.80$              

24-0770 GIBBS,JASON LYNN SPEEDING 6-10 MPH OVER LIMIT 07/16/25 261.40$              

24-1010 GIBBS,JASON LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/16/25 497.90$              

24-1011 GIBBS,JASON LYNN EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 07/16/25 460.20$              

014239-01 GILBERT,WILLIAM THOMAS JR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/02/16 414.70$              

014241-01 GILBERT,WILLIAM THOMAS JR NO DRIVERS LICENSE (2ND OFFENSE) 11/02/16 384.80$              

020799-01 GILLIAM,JAECIE PAIGE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/13/22 406.90$              

020799-02 GILLIAM,JAECIE PAIGE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 07/13/22 421.20$              

020799F-01 GILLIAM,JAECIE PAIGE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/13/22 598.00$              

014269-01 GONZALEZ,GONZALO NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/09/16 382.20$              

014269F-01 GONZALEZ,GONZALO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/11/16 559.00$              

021098-01 GONZALEZ,MICHAEL SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 10/03/22 417.30$              

021098-02 GONZALEZ,MICHAEL NO DRIVERS LICENSE 10/03/22 421.20$              

021098V-01 GONZALEZ,MICHAEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/03/22 442.00$              

021099-01 GONZALEZ,MICHAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/03/22 534.30$              

021099-02 GONZALEZ,MICHAEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/03/22 406.90$              

25-0113 GONZALEZ,REY JR FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/27/25 527.80$              

25-0114 GONZALEZ,REY JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 05/27/25 414.70$              

25-0114F GONZALEZ,REY JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/27/25 585.00$              

020711-02 GONZALEZ-GIOVANNI,AMILCAR TEJA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/29/22 605.80$              

020712-01 GONZALEZ-GIOVANNI,AMILCAR TEJA NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/29/22 492.70$              

018507-01 GONZALEZ-RODRIGUEZ,JOSE ALFRED EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/09/20 361.40$              

018507-02 GONZALEZ-RODRIGUEZ,JOSE ALFRED NO DRIVERS LICENSE 03/09/20 427.70$              

018508-01 GONZALEZ-RODRIGUEZ,JOSE ALFRED FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/09/20 540.80$              

019437-01 GORDON,GARY JOE FAILED TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 02/04/21 408.20$              

019437F-01 GORDON,GARY JOE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/04/21 598.00$              

22-0331 GORE,STEPHANIE LYNN POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 02/22/23 708.50$              

016480-01 GOWINS,LEONARD DALE JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/26/18 616.20$              

017424-01 GRACE,EDWARD EUGENE JR SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 12/14/23 429.00$              

017424V-01 GRACE,EDWARD EUGENE JR VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/14/23 487.50$              

013316-01 GRANTHAM,DAVID KEITH DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/08/15 538.20$              

013316-02 GRANTHAM,DAVID KEITH EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/08/15 367.90$              
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013316-03 GRANTHAM,DAVID KEITH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/08/15 495.30$              

013316-04 GRANTHAM,DAVID KEITH OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 12/08/15 461.50$              

013316F-01 GRANTHAM,DAVID KEITH FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/24/15 559.00$              

019429-01 GRAVES,LATASHA DIANE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/06/22 309.40$              

019429-02 GRAVES,LATASHA DIANE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/06/22 618.80$              

24-0941 GREEN,BRENNAN DON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/10/25 413.40$              

24-0942 GREEN,BRENNAN DON FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/10/25 540.80$              

24-0943 GREEN,BRENNAN DON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 02/10/25 583.70$              

24-0943F GREEN,BRENNAN DON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/10/25 598.00$              

017721-01 GREEN,BRIAN ANDREW DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/30/22 239.20$              

017721-02 GREEN,BRIAN ANDREW FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/30/22 605.80$              

017721F-01 GREEN,BRIAN ANDREW FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/29/19 669.50$              

017722-01 GREEN,BRIAN ANDREW EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/30/22 478.40$              

012633-01 GREEN,DUSTIN WAYNE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/03/15 382.20$              

012633F-01 GREEN,DUSTIN WAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/15/15 559.00$              

013202-01 GREEN,JAMES JOSEPH EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/10/15 439.40$              

013202-02 GREEN,JAMES JOSEPH DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/10/15 609.70$              

011873-01 GREEN,STEVEN MICHAEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/13/15 180.70$              

012393-01 GREEN,STEVEN MICHAEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/13/15 609.70$              

019920-01 GREENLEE,ANGELA FAYE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/02/21 406.90$              

24-0380 GREVARD,EDWARDO OPERATE VEHICLE WITHOUT LICENSE PLATE (OR WITH ONE 09/11/24 354.90$              

24-0381 GREVARD,EDWARDO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 09/11/24 414.70$              

24-0381F GREVARD,EDWARDO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/11/24 585.00$              

012585-01 GRIDER,CORY DAVON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/18/15 577.20$              

012585F-01 GRIDER,CORY DAVON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/30/14 598.00$              

24-0374 GRIDER,PEGGY SUE FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS OR NAME 10/03/24 317.20$              

013835-01 GRIFFITH,CHRIS SCOTT SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 07/12/16 354.90$              

013835V-01 GRIFFITH,CHRIS SCOTT VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/28/16 416.00$              

015101V-01 GRIFFITH,SHANNON JAY VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/06/17 187.20$              

012504-01 GRIMES,STEVEN DEWAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/22/16 206.70$              

012504-02 GRIMES,STEVEN DEWAYNE MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION VIOLATION 02/22/16 465.40$              

012504V-01 GRIMES,STEVEN DEWAYNE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/20/15 500.50$              

015965-01 GRINDELE,LAURA STEWART DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/14/25 720.20$              

015965F-01 GRINDELE,LAURA STEWART FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/14/25 767.00$              

24-0467 GRINDELE,LAURA STEWART DISREGARD STOP SIGN 08/14/25 491.40$              

24-0468 GRINDELE,LAURA STEWART EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/14/25 497.90$              
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24-0469 GRINDELE,LAURA STEWART DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 08/14/25 668.20$              

24-0469V GRINDELE,LAURA STEWART VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/14/25 526.50$              

020637-01 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 09/01/22 461.50$              

020637-02 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/01/22 642.20$              

020637V-01 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/01/22 507.00$              

020738-01 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/01/22 471.90$              

020738-02 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/01/22 486.20$              

020738F-01 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/01/22 663.00$              

020771-01 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 09/01/22 386.10$              

020771-02 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/01/22 642.20$              

020771V-01 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/01/22 507.00$              

020841-01 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/01/22 471.90$              

020841-02 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/01/22 486.20$              

020841F-01 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/01/22 663.00$              

020842-01 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/01/22 599.30$              

020966-01 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/01/22 408.20$              

020966-02 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/01/22 328.90$              

020984-01 GROGAN,QUENTIN WADE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/01/22 499.20$              

25-0249 GRUBBS,GAIL LYNN FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/29/25 475.30$              

25-0250 GRUBBS,GAIL LYNN FAIL TO DISPLAY DL 10/29/25 461.50$              

25-0250F GRUBBS,GAIL LYNN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/29/25 682.50$              

24-0949 GRUBBS,JOSEPH JOHN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/10/25 276.90$              

24-0949F GRUBBS,JOSEPH JOHN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/10/25 617.50$              

24-1020 GRUBBS,JOSEPH JOHN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/10/25 432.90$              

24-1021 GRUBBS,JOSEPH JOHN DISPLAY FICTITIOUS, ALTERED, OR OBSCURED LICENSE P 06/10/25 462.80$              

24-1021F GRUBBS,JOSEPH JOHN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/10/25 617.50$              

25-0931 GRUBBS,JOSEPH JOHN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/04/26 413.40$              

25-0932 GRUBBS,JOSEPH JOHN FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/04/26 540.80$              

25-0932F GRUBBS,JOSEPH JOHN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/04/26 598.00$              

013063-01 GRYDER,STEVEN CHRISTOPHER DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/29/25 674.70$              

013063F-01 GRYDER,STEVEN CHRISTOPHER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/29/25 695.50$              

018078-02 GUALITO,BENJAMIN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/24/20 321.10$              

018079-01 GUALITO,BENJAMIN DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 06/24/20 456.30$              

018079-02 GUALITO,BENJAMIN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/24/20 547.30$              

25-0123 GUERRERO,REYNALDO FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/06/26 161.20$              

25-0204 GUERRERO,REYNALDO FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY LEAVING (PRIVATE DRIVE, 02/06/26 414.70$              
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25-0259 GUERRERO,REYNALDO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/06/26 432.90$              

23-0420 GUEVARA,COLLEEN F FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/31/24 469.30$              

23-0421 GUEVARA,COLLEEN F EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/31/24 432.90$              

23-0422 GUEVARA,COLLEEN F DISREGARD STOP SIGN 01/31/24 426.40$              

23-0423 GUEVARA,COLLEEN F DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/31/24 603.20$              

013862-01 GUINN,ARNOLD SCOTT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/30/16 566.80$              

013862-02 GUINN,ARNOLD SCOTT EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/30/16 439.40$              

013862F-01 GUINN,ARNOLD SCOTT FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/05/16 630.50$              

020394-01 GUTIERREZ-DORANTES,JOSE JESUS NO DRIVERS LICENSE 03/16/22 421.20$              

020394F-01 GUTIERREZ-DORANTES,JOSE JESUS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/16/22 598.00$              

014096-01 GUTIERREZ-GUILLEN,JUAN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/09/16 356.20$              

014096F-01 GUTIERREZ-GUILLEN,JUAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/11/16 591.50$              

020086-01 GUZMAN,MOISES EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/21/21 406.90$              

020086-02 GUZMAN,MOISES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/21/21 534.30$              

020086F-01 GUZMAN,MOISES FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/21/21 598.00$              

25-0165 GUZMAN,WILLIAM FAILURE TO KEEP BICYCLE ON RIGHT SIDE OF ROADWAY 09/23/25 492.70$              

25-0165V GUZMAN,WILLIAM VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/23/25 513.50$              

25-0645 HAAR,THOMAS TYLER EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/18/25 413.40$              

25-0646 HAAR,THOMAS TYLER DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 11/18/25 583.70$              

25-0646F HAAR,THOMAS TYLER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/18/25 598.00$              

22-0076 HAAS,ROGER ANDREW EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/14/22 413.40$              

22-0076F HAAS,ROGER ANDREW FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/14/22 598.00$              

22-0077 HAAS,ROGER ANDREW FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/14/22 540.80$              

25-0319 HACK,HEATHER NICHOLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/14/25 413.40$              

25-0320 HACK,HEATHER NICHOLE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/14/25 540.80$              

25-0320F HACK,HEATHER NICHOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/14/25 598.00$              

015199-01 HAGER,VALERIE ANN SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 05/16/17 369.20$              

015199-02 HAGER,VALERIE ANN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/16/17 583.70$              

015199V-01 HAGER,VALERIE ANN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 05/02/17 422.50$              

016919-01 HAGLE,VIRGINIA LEANN FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 09/11/18 369.20$              

016919V-01 HAGLE,VIRGINIA LEANN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/28/18 422.50$              

011207-01 HALL,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL FAILED TO SIGNAL INTENT TO TURN 01/28/14 334.10$              

011207V-01 HALL,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 01/14/14 416.00$              

011208-01 HALL,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/28/14 449.80$              

011208-02 HALL,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/28/14 458.90$              

013270-01 HALL,DAVEY L DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/16/15 577.20$              
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013270-02 HALL,DAVEY L FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/16/15 534.30$              

013270F-01 HALL,DAVEY L FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/01/15 598.00$              

015693-01 HALL,ROGER DERON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/15/18 404.30$              

015693F-01 HALL,ROGER DERON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/23/18 637.00$              

25-0763 HALL,TYLER MASON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/19/25 413.40$              

25-0763F HALL,TYLER MASON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/19/25 598.00$              

25-0269 HAMILTON,AMY RENEE SPEEDING 07/25/25 396.50$              

25-0269V HAMILTON,AMY RENEE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/25/25 442.00$              

25-0999 HAMILTON,ELIZABETH GRACE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/24/26 413.40$              

25-1000 HAMILTON,ELIZABETH GRACE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 02/24/26 427.70$              

25-1000F HAMILTON,ELIZABETH GRACE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/24/26 598.00$              

24-0787 HAMRICK,KRISTY LYNN FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE 04/22/25 379.70$              

25-1093 HANDLIN,CHRISTEN LEANNE SPEEDING CONSTRUCTION ZONE WORKERS PRESENT 03/05/26 1,131.00$           

25-1094 HANDLIN,CHRISTEN LEANNE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/05/26 540.80$              

25-1095 HANDLIN,CHRISTEN LEANNE DRIVING IN VIOLATION OF SUSPENSION(DRIVING WHILE L 03/05/26 984.10$              

020498-02 HANKINS,JAMES MICHAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/27/23 577.20$              

020499-01 HANKINS,JAMES MICHAEL NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/27/23 505.70$              

24-0558 HANSON,CYNTHIA ANN SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 10/22/24 388.70$              

24-0559 HANSON,CYNTHIA ANN FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/22/24 540.80$              

24-0560 HANSON,CYNTHIA ANN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 10/22/24 583.70$              

24-0560V HANSON,CYNTHIA ANN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/22/24 442.00$              

014970-01 HARDEE,DEVIN CHASE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 01/09/18 388.70$              

014970-02 HARDEE,DEVIN CHASE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 01/09/18 669.50$              

014970F-01 HARDEE,DEVIN CHASE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/26/17 565.50$              

019082-01 HARDIN,SHANNON RAE THEFT 07/29/20 552.50$              

019082F-01 HARDIN,SHANNON RAE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/14/20 598.00$              

22-0194 HARDY,JAMES BRENT DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/08/22 583.70$              

22-0194F HARDY,JAMES BRENT FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/08/22 598.00$              

22-0195 HARDY,JAMES BRENT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/08/22 540.80$              

24-0436 HARRINGTON,THOMAS PAUL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 10/03/24 603.20$              

017564-01 HARRIS,CANDI LYNN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/08/19 258.70$              

017564-02 HARRIS,CANDI LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/08/19 510.90$              

017565-01 HARRIS,CANDI LYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/08/19 638.30$              

013395-01 HARRIS,HEATHER MARIA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/23/16 609.70$              

019800-01 HARRIS,HUNTER JOE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/24/21 577.20$              

019800F-01 HARRIS,HUNTER JOE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/24/21 598.00$              
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020262-01 HARRIS,JULIE MARIE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/28/21 421.20$              

020262-02 HARRIS,JULIE MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/28/21 534.30$              

020262F-01 HARRIS,JULIE MARIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/28/21 598.00$              

020826-01 HARRIS,RONNEY WAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/19/22 406.90$              

020826-02 HARRIS,RONNEY WAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/19/22 534.30$              

017653-01 HARRIS,VERNON JAHUE II EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/08/19 478.40$              

017653-02 HARRIS,VERNON JAHUE II DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/08/19 291.20$              

017653F-01 HARRIS,VERNON JAHUE II FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/07/19 702.00$              

013150-01 HATCHEL,DOUGLAS MICHAEL UNREGISTERED TRAILER 01/05/16 237.90$              

018015-01 HAUGHT,JASON CARL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/03/19 406.90$              

018015F-01 HAUGHT,JASON CARL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/03/19 598.00$              

019051-01 HAUGHT,JASON CARL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/14/20 577.20$              

019051F-01 HAUGHT,JASON CARL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/30/20 598.00$              

015581F-01 HAWTHORNE,ALTON SHANE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/15/20 643.50$              

017906-01 HAWTHORNE,ALTON SHANE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 06/24/20 793.00$              

017906F-01 HAWTHORNE,ALTON SHANE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/15/20 689.00$              

018006-01 HAWTHORNE,ALTON SHANE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 06/24/20 793.00$              

018006F-01 HAWTHORNE,ALTON SHANE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/15/20 689.00$              

019877-01 HAYES,TONYA LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/01/21 406.90$              

019877-02 HAYES,TONYA LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/01/21 534.30$              

019877F-01 HAYES,TONYA LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/01/21 598.00$              

25-0107 HAYS,JOELY LARY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/25/25 380.90$              

25-0108 HAYS,JOELY LARY EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 06/25/25 395.20$              

25-0109 HAYS,JOELY LARY FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/25/25 560.30$              

019064-01 HENDERSON,BRITTANY ANN FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 08/06/20 291.20$              

019064F-01 HENDERSON,BRITTANY ANN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/21/20 598.00$              

019674-01 HENDERSON,TRACEY LYNN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/25/23 542.20$              

019674-02 HENDERSON,TRACEY LYNN POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 04/25/23 767.00$              

24-1079 HENEXSON,CHRISTOPHER COLIN OPERATE VEHICLE WITHOUT LICENSE PLATE (OR WITH ONE 02/04/26 195.12$              

24-1080 HENEXSON,CHRISTOPHER COLIN FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/04/26 605.80$              

24-1080F HENEXSON,CHRISTOPHER COLIN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/04/26 663.00$              

020544-01 HENLEY,DERRICK MONTRELL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/02/22 406.90$              

020544-02 HENLEY,DERRICK MONTRELL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/02/22 577.20$              

020544F-01 HENLEY,DERRICK MONTRELL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/02/22 598.00$              

020545-01 HENLEY,DERRICK MONTRELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/02/22 534.30$              

020910-01 HENLEY,DERRICK MONTRELL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/03/22 406.90$              
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020910-02 HENLEY,DERRICK MONTRELL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/03/22 577.20$              

020910F-01 HENLEY,DERRICK MONTRELL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/03/22 598.00$              

020241-01 HENSON,NANCY L EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/02/22 257.40$              

020241-02 HENSON,NANCY L DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/02/22 596.70$              

23-0574 HERD,JONATHAN ALLEN EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 03/18/24 375.70$              

23-0574F HERD,JONATHAN ALLEN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/18/24 598.00$              

24-0289 HERNANDEZ,CYNTHIA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 08/05/24 414.70$              

24-0289F HERNANDEZ,CYNTHIA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/05/24 585.00$              

24-0999 HERNANDEZ,LOUIS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 03/04/25 414.70$              

24-1000 HERNANDEZ,LOUIS FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/04/25 527.80$              

24-1001 HERNANDEZ,LOUIS EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/04/25 400.40$              

24-1001F HERNANDEZ,LOUIS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/04/25 585.00$              

020952-01 HERNANDEZ,RAUL EMMANUEL SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 08/08/22 388.70$              

020952-02 HERNANDEZ,RAUL EMMANUEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/08/22 406.90$              

020952V-01 HERNANDEZ,RAUL EMMANUEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/08/22 442.00$              

020953-01 HERNANDEZ,RAUL EMMANUEL NO DRIVERS LICENSE 08/08/22 421.20$              

25-0359 HERRERA,ADRIAN FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN (INCLUDING MOVING RIGHT OR L 08/28/25 382.20$              

25-0360 HERRERA,ADRIAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 08/28/25 414.70$              

25-0360V HERRERA,ADRIAN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/28/25 429.00$              

25-0981 HERRERA,EMMA RAQUEL NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 02/24/26 540.80$              

25-0981F HERRERA,EMMA RAQUEL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/24/26 598.00$              

017156-01 HILL,ALEXXIA KAY REA NO DRIVERS LICENSE 01/11/23 466.70$              

017156-02 HILL,ALEXXIA KAY REA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/11/23 579.80$              

017156F-01 HILL,ALEXXIA KAY REA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/11/23 643.50$              

23-0169 HILL,ASHLEY NICOLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/08/24 548.70$              

23-0170 HILL,ASHLEY NICOLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/08/24 478.40$              

23-0170F HILL,ASHLEY NICOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/08/24 663.00$              

020683-01 HILL,HELEN LOUISE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/22/22 406.90$              

020683-02 HILL,HELEN LOUISE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/22/22 577.20$              

020683F-01 HILL,HELEN LOUISE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/22/22 598.00$              

020684-01 HILL,HELEN LOUISE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/22/22 534.30$              

015702-01 HILL,KION DENARD EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/01/18 250.90$              

015702-02 HILL,KION DENARD FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 05/01/18 330.20$              

015759-01 HILL,KION DENARD EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/01/18 445.90$              

018861-01 HITCHCOCK,KRISTAL RAINS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/30/21 534.30$              

24-0419 HITCHCOCK,KRISTAL RAINS EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 09/23/24 375.70$              
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24-0419F HITCHCOCK,KRISTAL RAINS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/23/24 598.00$              

24-0867 HOLBERT,AYDEN SEBASTIAN SPEEDING 04/16/25 477.10$              

24-0867V HOLBERT,AYDEN SEBASTIAN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 04/16/25 526.50$              

016369-01 HOLDER,HARLEY LOUIS BROCK SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 08/06/19 301.60$              

25-0210 HOLIFIELD,NOTATION LANETTE SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 06/27/25 371.80$              

25-0210V HOLIFIELD,NOTATION LANETTE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/27/25 429.00$              

017898-01 HOMAN,AMANDA RUTH EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/11/19 413.40$              

017898-02 HOMAN,AMANDA RUTH DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/11/19 583.70$              

017898F-01 HOMAN,AMANDA RUTH FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/27/19 604.50$              

017899-01 HOMAN,AMANDA RUTH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/11/19 540.80$              

020004-01 HOOKER,JAY CARL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/16/25 661.70$              

020004-02 HOOKER,JAY CARL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/16/25 391.40$              

020005-01 HOOKER,JAY CARL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/16/25 618.80$              

020005-02 HOOKER,JAY CARL DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 04/16/25 527.80$              

24-1103 HOOKER,JAY CARL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/16/25 603.20$              

24-1104 HOOKER,JAY CARL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/16/25 560.30$              

24-0327 HOOPER,RANDALL DEE OPERATE VEHICLE WITH FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 02/10/25 308.30$              

24-0944 HOOPER,RANDALL DEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/10/25 413.40$              

24-0945 HOOPER,RANDALL DEE EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 02/10/25 375.70$              

24-0945F HOOPER,RANDALL DEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/10/25 598.00$              

25-0111 HOOPER,RANDALL DEE EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 05/27/25 375.70$              

25-0111F HOOPER,RANDALL DEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/27/25 598.00$              

25-0631 HOOPER,RANDALL DEE DEFECTIVE LAMP(S)-REFLECTOR(S) ON FARM OR OTHER EQ 11/11/25 361.40$              

25-0631V HOOPER,RANDALL DEE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/11/25 442.00$              

25-0442 HORNBECK FIELDER,BRIAN LEO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/30/25 263.90$              

25-0443 HORNBECK FIELDER,BRIAN LEO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 12/30/25 603.20$              

25-0444 HORNBECK FIELDER,BRIAN LEO FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/30/25 560.30$              

014790F-02 HORTON,HAILEY NICOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/07/21 473.20$              

020677-01 HORTON,VICTOR THOMAS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/14/23 587.20$              

020677F-01 HORTON,VICTOR THOMAS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/14/23 728.00$              

011941-01 HOUSTON,ASPEN ARIEL DROVE CENTER LANE (NOT PASSING/NOT TURNING LEFT) 06/11/14 362.70$              

011941-02 HOUSTON,ASPEN ARIEL CHILD (8-17) NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT 06/11/14 362.70$              

011941-03 HOUSTON,ASPEN ARIEL CHILD (8-17) NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT 06/11/14 362.70$              

011941V-01 HOUSTON,ASPEN ARIEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 05/22/14 416.00$              

020217-01 HOWELL,MICHAEL PATRICK OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE 11/16/21 408.20$              

020217-02 HOWELL,MICHAEL PATRICK DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/16/21 577.20$              
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020217F-01 HOWELL,MICHAEL PATRICK FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/16/21 598.00$              

020218-01 HOWELL,MICHAEL PATRICK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/16/21 534.30$              

25-0848 HOWERTON,DONNA MICHEL DISREGARD STOP SIGN 01/13/26 406.90$              

25-0848V HOWERTON,DONNA MICHEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 01/13/26 442.00$              

24-0041 HUBBARD,TIMOTHY WADE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/02/24 413.40$              

24-0042 HUBBARD,TIMOTHY WADE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 05/02/24 427.70$              

24-0043 HUBBARD,TIMOTHY WADE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/02/24 540.80$              

24-0043F HUBBARD,TIMOTHY WADE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/02/24 598.00$              

016495-01 HUITT,ANTHONY MARK EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/14/18 413.40$              

016495-02 HUITT,ANTHONY MARK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/14/18 540.80$              

016495F-01 HUITT,ANTHONY MARK FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/31/18 604.50$              

25-0685 HUMES,JULIE ANN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/08/25 413.40$              

25-0686 HUMES,JULIE ANN EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 12/08/25 375.70$              

25-0687 HUMES,JULIE ANN FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/08/25 540.80$              

25-0687F HUMES,JULIE ANN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/08/25 598.00$              

25-1043 HUNT,JUSTIN WAYNE FAILED TO SIGNAL WITH TURN INDICATOR 03/13/26 382.20$              

25-1043V HUNT,JUSTIN WAYNE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/13/26 429.00$              

015212-01 HUNT,WESLEY EUGENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/19/17 413.40$              

015212-02 HUNT,WESLEY EUGENE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/19/17 540.80$              

015212-03 HUNT,WESLEY EUGENE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/19/17 583.70$              

23-0500 HYDE,HENRY LEE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 02/02/24 427.70$              

23-0501 HYDE,HENRY LEE OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE 02/02/24 414.70$              

23-0501F HYDE,HENRY LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/02/24 598.00$              

019772-01 INGRAM,DANIEL JAMES EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/30/22 244.40$              

019772F-01 INGRAM,DANIEL JAMES FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/30/22 682.50$              

020629-01 INGRAM,DANIEL JAMES EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/30/22 426.40$              

020630-01 INGRAM,DANIEL JAMES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/30/22 553.80$              

24-0447 ISLAS,MARIA DELGADO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/11/24 413.40$              

24-0448 ISLAS,MARIA DELGADO FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/11/24 540.80$              

24-0449 ISLAS,MARIA DELGADO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 09/11/24 583.70$              

22-0065 IVEY,BRENDA SUE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/23/25 334.90$              

22-0066 IVEY,BRENDA SUE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/23/25 499.20$              

22-0067 IVEY,BRENDA SUE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/23/25 612.30$              

25-0534 IVEY,BRENDA SUE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/23/25 400.40$              

25-0535 IVEY,BRENDA SUE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 09/23/25 414.70$              

25-0536 IVEY,BRENDA SUE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/23/25 527.80$              
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22-0059 IVORY,EDWIN DAVID SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 11/14/22 496.60$              

22-0060 IVORY,EDWIN DAVID DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/14/22 570.70$              

017676F-01 JACKSON,DUSTIN BRADLEY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/25/23 605.30$              

018000-01 JACKSON,DUSTIN BRADLEY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/25/23 562.90$              

018000-02 JACKSON,DUSTIN BRADLEY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/25/23 733.20$              

013730-01 JACKSON,HEATHER DANILLE EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 06/14/16 369.20$              

013730F-01 JACKSON,HEATHER DANILLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/31/16 598.00$              

012763-01 JACKSON,JACK STEVEN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/27/15 439.40$              

012763-02 JACKSON,JACK STEVEN EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION 05/27/15 439.40$              

012914-01 JACKSON,MICHAEL WAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/10/15 421.20$              

012914-02 JACKSON,MICHAEL WAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/10/15 566.80$              

013296-01 JACKSON,STEVEN BRADLEY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 06/28/16 395.20$              

013296F-01 JACKSON,STEVEN BRADLEY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/06/16 695.50$              

011343-01 JACKSON,WADE LEON SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 12/20/16 390.00$              

011343V-01 JACKSON,WADE LEON VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/29/16 448.50$              

25-0724 JACOB,TAMMIE JO SPEEDING 12/12/25 380.90$              

25-0724V JACOB,TAMMIE JO VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/12/25 442.00$              

24-0923 JACOBS,SERENITY CHEYENNE DISREGARDED NO PASSING ZONE 08/14/25 544.70$              

24-0924 JACOBS,SERENITY CHEYENNE DRIVING IN VIOLATION OF SUSPENSION(DRIVING WHILE L 08/14/25 583.70$              

24-0924V JACOBS,SERENITY CHEYENNE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/14/25 442.00$              

24-0634 JAMES,MAKIAH RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/19/24 419.90$              

24-0635 JAMES,MAKIAH RAY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 12/19/24 369.20$              

24-0635F JAMES,MAKIAH RAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/19/24 604.50$              

013488-01 JAMES,RANDY JACK SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 03/08/16 318.50$              

013488V-01 JAMES,RANDY JACK VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 02/23/16 377.00$              

014258-01 JARRELL,PATRICK EDWARD DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/06/16 499.20$              

016135-01 JEFFERY,JERAMI EVONTAE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 04/17/18 741.00$              

016135F-01 JEFFERY,JERAMI EVONTAE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/26/18 637.00$              

019662-02 JOBES,CHRISTOPHER LANCE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 09/21/21 557.70$              

010242-01 JOHNS,ELIZABETH MAY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/20/16 414.70$              

25-0268 JOHNSON,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL SPEEDING 11/04/25 400.40$              

25-0268V JOHNSON,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/04/25 461.50$              

013450-01 JOHNSON,DEMYRIS ISAAC NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/05/16 414.70$              

25-0480 JOHNSON,DEVONA GAIL SPEEDING 09/29/25 384.80$              

25-0480V JOHNSON,DEVONA GAIL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/29/25 442.00$              

017422-01 JOHNSON,JUSTIN LEE FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 04/23/19 310.70$              
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23-0366 JOHNSON,KRISTOPHER CHARLES EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/09/23 413.40$              

23-0367 JOHNSON,KRISTOPHER CHARLES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/09/23 583.70$              

23-0368 JOHNSON,KRISTOPHER CHARLES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/09/23 540.80$              

23-0368F JOHNSON,KRISTOPHER CHARLES FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/09/23 598.00$              

25-0915 JOHNSON,MICHAEL ANTHONY DISREGARD STOP SIGN 02/06/26 426.40$              

24-0202 JOHNSTON,CALVIN RAY DISREGARD STOP SIGN 09/09/24 232.70$              

24-0150 JOLES,JAREN LYNN DISREGARD STOP SIGN 06/10/24 406.90$              

24-0151 JOLES,JAREN LYNN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 06/10/24 427.70$              

24-0151V JOLES,JAREN LYNN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/10/24 442.00$              

014803V-01 JOLLIFF,CLYDE EUGENE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/03/22 546.00$              

016612-01 JONES,CHASE MERDITH EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/24/18 445.90$              

016612-02 JONES,CHASE MERDITH EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 07/24/18 408.20$              

016612-03 JONES,CHASE MERDITH FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE 07/24/18 409.50$              

018629-01 JONES,DESMOND RAMON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/20/21 276.90$              

018629-02 JONES,DESMOND RAMON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/20/21 618.80$              

018629F-01 JONES,DESMOND RAMON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/20/21 682.50$              

25-0406 JONES,JEREMY JOE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/11/25 413.40$              

25-0407 JONES,JEREMY JOE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/11/25 540.80$              

25-0408 JONES,JEREMY JOE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 09/11/25 583.70$              

25-0408F JONES,JEREMY JOE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/11/25 598.00$              

015337-01 JONES,KRISTY LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/17/20 439.40$              

015337F-01 JONES,KRISTY LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/17/20 630.50$              

012985-01 JONES,MARK ANTHONY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/26/15 495.30$              

012985-02 JONES,MARK ANTHONY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 08/26/15 382.20$              

012985F-01 JONES,MARK ANTHONY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/11/15 559.00$              

017916-01 JONES,TYLER DALE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/20/19 393.90$              

017916-02 JONES,TYLER DALE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/20/19 573.30$              

24-0935 KARLEN,ALEC WYNSTON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/12/25 413.40$              

24-0936 KARLEN,ALEC WYNSTON EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 02/12/25 375.70$              

24-0937 KARLEN,ALEC WYNSTON FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/12/25 540.80$              

24-0937F KARLEN,ALEC WYNSTON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/12/25 598.00$              

25-0762 KELLAR,JACOB RYAN NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 12/19/25 540.80$              

25-0762F KELLAR,JACOB RYAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/19/25 598.00$              

24-1047 KELSEY,KIRK AUSTIN OPERATE VEHICLE WITH FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 04/16/25 449.80$              

24-1048 KELSEY,KIRK AUSTIN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 04/16/25 434.20$              

24-0616 KENNARD,DAVID WARREN EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 03/21/25 95.20$                
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24-0616F KENNARD,DAVID WARREN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/21/25 617.50$              

020745-01A KIMBRELL,ROBERT DARVIN JR SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 01/29/24 451.10$              

020746-02 KIMBRELL,ROBERT DARVIN JR UNREGISTERED TRAILER 01/29/24 419.90$              

020746V-01 KIMBRELL,ROBERT DARVIN JR VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 01/29/24 507.00$              

020747-01 KIMBRELL,ROBERT DARVIN JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/29/24 642.20$              

014291-01 KINCAID,MATTHEW JAMES EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 09/11/24 453.70$              

014291-02 KINCAID,MATTHEW JAMES EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/11/24 530.40$              

014291F-01 KINCAID,MATTHEW JAMES FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/11/24 721.50$              

020531-01 KING,MATTHEW MORRIS EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/12/22 166.40$              

020531-02 KING,MATTHEW MORRIS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/12/22 596.70$              

020532-01 KING,MATTHEW MORRIS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/12/22 553.80$              

020655-01 KING,MATTHEW MORRIS EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/13/22 406.90$              

020655-02 KING,MATTHEW MORRIS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/13/22 577.20$              

016064-01 KING,PATRICIA LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/16/18 406.90$              

016064-02 KING,PATRICIA LYNN FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE 04/16/18 370.50$              

24-0840 KING,VALERIE HOPE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/03/25 413.40$              

24-0841 KING,VALERIE HOPE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/03/25 540.80$              

24-0842 KING,VALERIE HOPE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 01/03/25 583.70$              

24-0842F KING,VALERIE HOPE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/03/25 598.00$              

020534-01 KNOD,DANIEL LEE JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/12/22 406.90$              

23-0143 KOFNOVEC,CASEY KALEB THEFT 06/14/23 559.00$              

013185-04 KRAUSE,JERRY DON POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 09/04/19 557.70$              

013185F-01 KRAUSE,JERRY DON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/29/19 695.50$              

015061-01 KRAUSE,JERRY DON SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 09/04/19 209.30$              

015061-02 KRAUSE,JERRY DON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/04/19 616.20$              

015061-03 KRAUSE,JERRY DON POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 09/04/19 741.00$              

019822-01 KRAUSE,MATTHEW WILLIAM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/26/21 577.20$              

019822-02 KRAUSE,MATTHEW WILLIAM DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 08/26/21 443.30$              

019822F-01 KRAUSE,MATTHEW WILLIAM FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/26/21 598.00$              

019823-01 KRAUSE,MATTHEW WILLIAM EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/26/21 406.90$              

019823-02 KRAUSE,MATTHEW WILLIAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/26/21 534.30$              

25-1029 KUYKENDALL,DYLAN AUSTIN FAILURE TO MAINTAIN INSURANCE 03/13/26 540.80$              

25-1029F KUYKENDALL,DYLAN AUSTIN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/13/26 598.00$              

020332F-01 LAGARD,JERIMIE EDWARD FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/18/23 37.70$                

020361-01 LAGARD,JERIMIE EDWARD EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/18/23 491.40$              

020361-01A LAGARD,JERIMIE EDWARD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/18/23 618.80$              
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020361F-01 LAGARD,JERIMIE EDWARD FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/18/23 682.50$              

014326-01 LANE,JOSEPH MARK DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/18/16 577.20$              

014326-02 LANE,JOSEPH MARK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/18/16 534.30$              

014326F-01 LANE,JOSEPH MARK FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/29/16 598.00$              

25-0384 LANGLEY,CHRISTOPHER JONATHAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/14/25 400.40$              

020384-01 LANGLEY,JOSHUA RUSSELL NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/29/22 440.70$              

24-0592 LANGLEY,JOSHUA RUSSELL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 10/30/24 414.70$              

24-0592F LANGLEY,JOSHUA RUSSELL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/30/24 585.00$              

24-0290 LANIER,RASHAD DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 08/13/24 570.70$              

24-0290F LANIER,RASHAD FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/13/24 585.00$              

012542-03 LANNI,CONNOR PATRICK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/02/25 155.71$              

012542V-01 LANNI,CONNOR PATRICK VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/02/25 500.50$              

017989-01 LATHAM,KEVIN DWAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/04/23 378.40$              

017989-02 LATHAM,KEVIN DWAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/04/23 648.70$              

017989F-01 LATHAM,KEVIN DWAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/04/23 604.50$              

017990-01 LATHAM,KEVIN DWAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/04/23 605.80$              

24-0078V LAZARD,CHRISTINA JOYRONAY VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 05/21/25 361.50$              

24-0104 LEE,JAMES PATRICK EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/17/24 341.90$              

24-0105 LEE,JAMES PATRICK DRIVING IN VIOLATION OF SUSPENSION(DRIVING WHILE L 07/17/24 603.20$              

24-0106 LEE,JAMES PATRICK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY-2ND OFFE 07/17/24 800.80$              

24-0950 LEE,JAMES PATRICK DRIVING IN VIOLATION OF SUSPENSION(DRIVING WHILE L 02/12/25 583.70$              

24-0951 LEE,JAMES PATRICK FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/12/25 540.80$              

24-0951F LEE,JAMES PATRICK FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/12/25 598.00$              

22-0268 LENAMOND,MICHAEL SHANE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 03/02/23 392.60$              

22-0268V LENAMOND,MICHAEL SHANE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/02/23 442.00$              

22-0269 LENAMOND,MICHAEL SHANE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/02/23 583.70$              

22-0271 LENAMOND,MICHAEL SHANE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/02/23 540.80$              

013654-01 LICEA,PONCHO NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/30/21 395.20$              

013654-02 LICEA,PONCHO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/30/21 380.90$              

013654F-01 LICEA,PONCHO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/30/21 572.00$              

012862-01 LIEBEL,RICKY LEEWAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/03/15 577.20$              

012862-02 LIEBEL,RICKY LEEWAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/03/15 534.30$              

012862F-01 LIEBEL,RICKY LEEWAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/19/15 598.00$              

012783-01 LIGGINS,REGINALD DONALD II DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/14/15 531.70$              

012783F-01 LIGGINS,REGINALD DONALD II FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/14/15 630.50$              

012836-01 LIGGINS,REGINALD DONALD II OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 07/14/15 533.00$              
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24-1035 LINDSEY,JOHN MICHAEL RESTRICTIONS ON WINDOWS 03/07/25 364.00$              

24-1036 LINDSEY,JOHN MICHAEL DRIVING IN VIOLATION OF SUSPENSION(DRIVING WHILE L 03/07/25 583.70$              

24-1036V LINDSEY,JOHN MICHAEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/07/25 442.00$              

23-0608 LITTLE,TIMOTHY JORAY EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 10/03/24 460.20$              

23-0609 LITTLE,TIMOTHY JORAY FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/03/24 625.30$              

25-0335F LITTRELL,PRESTON ALLEN TYLER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/18/25 544.05$              

25-0305 LLAGUNO,FRANK ROBERT EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/11/25 413.40$              

25-0306 LLAGUNO,FRANK ROBERT FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/11/25 540.80$              

25-0306F LLAGUNO,FRANK ROBERT FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/11/25 598.00$              

25-0667 LODEN,MATHEW LAROY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/01/25 400.40$              

25-0668 LODEN,MATHEW LAROY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 12/01/25 414.70$              

25-0669 LODEN,MATHEW LAROY FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/01/25 527.80$              

25-0669F LODEN,MATHEW LAROY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/01/25 585.00$              

019986-01 LOGAN,KARSYN ELIZABETH EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/30/25 371.40$              

019986-02 LOGAN,KARSYN ELIZABETH VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION 12/30/25 141.00$              

23-0108 LONG,CARLEE DAWN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/06/24 583.70$              

016203-01 LONG,HERSHELL DWAYNE THEFT 04/12/18 533.00$              

016203F-01 LONG,HERSHELL DWAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/29/18 578.50$              

017109-01 LONG,TERRY RAY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 11/08/18 708.50$              

017109F-01 LONG,TERRY RAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/25/18 604.50$              

24-0209 LOPEZ,JOSEPH ANTHONY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/08/24 413.40$              

24-0209F LOPEZ,JOSEPH ANTHONY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/08/24 598.00$              

22-0109 LOPEZ,SHANISE ISABELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/29/22 527.80$              

22-0109F LOPEZ,SHANISE ISABELL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/29/22 585.00$              

019739V-01 LOPEZ-RAMIREZ,JOSE LUIS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 02/22/24 543.70$              

25-0073 LOZANO,MARK DAVID EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 06/25/25 395.20$              

008841-01 LUCAS,JULIA KAY OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE 05/10/16 464.10$              

008841-02 LUCAS,JULIA KAY EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION 05/10/16 462.80$              

008841-03 LUCAS,JULIA KAY VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 05/10/16 471.90$              

008842-01 LUCAS,JULIA KAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/10/16 590.20$              

021087-01 LUCAS,JULIA KAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/03/22 406.90$              

021087-02 LUCAS,JULIA KAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/03/22 577.20$              

021087F-01 LUCAS,JULIA KAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/03/22 598.00$              

020736-01 LUCIAN,ANTHONY WAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/30/22 406.90$              

020736-02 LUCIAN,ANTHONY WAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/30/22 534.30$              

013742-01 LYNCH,KRISTI DENISE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 08/02/16 375.70$              
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25-0134 LYNCH,MICHAEL AARON EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 07/16/25 395.20$              

25-0135 LYNCH,MICHAEL AARON FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/16/25 560.30$              

24-0271 LYONS,JOSEPH GRAHAM FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/29/25 625.30$              

24-0271F LYONS,JOSEPH GRAHAM FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/29/25 682.50$              

24-0545 LYONS,JOSEPH GRAHAM EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/29/25 497.90$              

24-0545F LYONS,JOSEPH GRAHAM FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/29/25 682.50$              

24-0798 LYONS,JOSEPH GRAHAM EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/29/25 497.90$              

24-0798F LYONS,JOSEPH GRAHAM FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/29/25 682.50$              

25-0603 LYONS,JOSEPH GRAHAM EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/29/25 432.90$              

25-0604 LYONS,JOSEPH GRAHAM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 10/29/25 603.20$              

24-0180 MACK,MICHAEL ANTHONY OPERATE VEHICLE WITHOUT LICENSE PLATE (OR WITH ONE 06/18/24 367.90$              

24-0181 MACK,MICHAEL ANTHONY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 06/18/24 583.70$              

24-0182 MACK,MICHAEL ANTHONY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/18/24 413.40$              

24-0182F MACK,MICHAEL ANTHONY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/18/24 598.00$              

019934-01 MAIN,LINDA MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/15/21 341.90$              

019934-02 MAIN,LINDA MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/15/21 553.80$              

019934F-01 MAIN,LINDA MARIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/15/21 617.50$              

22-0226 MALDONADO,LEANDRO LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/16/23 583.70$              

22-0226F MALDONADO,LEANDRO LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/16/23 598.00$              

22-0227 MALDONADO,LEANDRO LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/16/23 540.80$              

24-0546 MANN,GAYLA DEEANN FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/21/25 540.80$              

24-0546F MANN,GAYLA DEEANN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/21/25 582.50$              

020652-01 MARBLE,CYNTHIA LYNELL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/13/22 406.90$              

020652-02 MARBLE,CYNTHIA LYNELL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/13/22 577.20$              

020652F-01 MARBLE,CYNTHIA LYNELL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/13/22 598.00$              

020653-01 MARBLE,CYNTHIA LYNELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/13/22 534.30$              

020556-02 MARBLE,KEESHA LEANNE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 08/11/25 617.86$              

020438-01 MARCHBANKS,SUMMER LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/09/25 391.40$              

020438F-01 MARCHBANKS,SUMMER LYNN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/09/25 682.50$              

25-0896 MARKS,CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM DISREGARD STOP SIGN 01/30/26 406.90$              

25-0897 MARKS,CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM FAIL TO DISPLAY DL 01/30/26 377.00$              

25-0897V MARKS,CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 01/30/26 442.00$              

014477F-01 MARLIN,TOD LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/03/25 897.00$              

020727-01 MARPLE,MICHAEL GORDON DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 06/22/22 443.30$              

020727-02 MARPLE,MICHAEL GORDON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/22/22 577.20$              

020727F-01 MARPLE,MICHAEL GORDON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/22/22 598.00$              
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020728-01 MARPLE,MICHAEL GORDON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/22/22 534.30$              

23-0352 MARQUES,HUMBERTO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/25/23 400.40$              

23-0353 MARQUES,HUMBERTO NO DRIVERS LICENSE 10/25/23 414.70$              

23-0353F MARQUES,HUMBERTO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/25/23 585.00$              

013658-01 MARTINEZ,CARLOS PEDRO III NO DRIVERS LICENSE 06/07/16 414.70$              

013658-02 MARTINEZ,CARLOS PEDRO III FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/07/16 527.80$              

019371-01 MARTINEZ,CHRISTOPHER EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/31/21 406.90$              

019372-01 MARTINEZ,CHRISTOPHER DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/31/21 577.20$              

019372F-01 MARTINEZ,CHRISTOPHER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/03/20 598.00$              

22-0098 MARTINEZ,JHOVANI EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/14/22 400.40$              

22-0099 MARTINEZ,JHOVANI NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/14/22 414.70$              

22-0100 MARTINEZ,JHOVANI FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/14/22 527.80$              

22-0100F MARTINEZ,JHOVANI FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/14/22 585.00$              

016435F-01 MARTINEZ,MONICA MARIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/21/19 529.10$              

017016-01 MARTINEZ,MONICA MARIE PARKED IN PROHIBITED AREA 01/23/19 388.70$              

017016-02 MARTINEZ,MONICA MARIE NO DRIVERS LICENSE (2ND OFFENSE) 01/23/19 447.20$              

017016-03 MARTINEZ,MONICA MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/23/19 547.30$              

014317-01 MARTINEZ,SARAH ELLA FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 03/27/24 318.50$              

014317V-01 MARTINEZ,SARAH ELLA VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/27/24 370.50$              

23-0093 MARTINEZ-HUERTA,FELIPE LUIS NO DRIVERS LICENSE 05/24/23 414.70$              

23-0093F MARTINEZ-HUERTA,FELIPE LUIS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/24/23 585.00$              

23-0094 MARTINEZ-HUERTA,FELIPE LUIS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/24/23 527.80$              

013607F-01 MASON,CHARLES WAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/01/25 136.96$              

013004-01 MATA,CHRISTOPHER GENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/10/15 413.40$              

013004-02 MATA,CHRISTOPHER GENE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/10/15 427.70$              

013004F-01 MATA,CHRISTOPHER GENE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/17/15 604.50$              

013262-01 MATA-SALDANA,VICTOR HUGO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/15/15 570.70$              

016526-01 MATHEWS,RICHARD WADE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/20/18 169.00$              

014195-01 MATHIES,GLENDA ANN FAILED TO SIGNAL INTENT TO TURN 01/24/17 135.20$              

014195-02 MATHIES,GLENDA ANN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 01/24/17 427.70$              

019810-01 MAUL,CHANNING COLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/06/21 406.90$              

019810-02 MAUL,CHANNING COLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/06/21 577.20$              

019810F-01 MAUL,CHANNING COLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/06/21 598.00$              

019362F-01 MAUPIN,TOBIAS LAVAR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/24/22 62.40$                

019363-01 MAUPIN,TOBIAS LAVAR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/24/22 553.80$              

22-0374 MAXWELL,EMILY ROSE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/23/23 404.30$              
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019698-01 MC GILL,JOHN MICHAEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/28/21 577.20$              

019698F-01 MC GILL,JOHN MICHAEL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/08/21 598.00$              

018917-01 MCCARTY,JOSHUA JAMES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/03/20 209.30$              

018917-02 MCCARTY,JOSHUA JAMES EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/03/20 491.40$              

23-0064 MCCAULEY,ROSS EDWARD DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/22/23 330.20$              

23-0065 MCCAULEY,ROSS EDWARD DISREGARDED STOP SIGN 08/22/23 406.90$              

017842-01 MCCLURE,JOSEPH EUGENE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/07/19 540.80$              

017842-02 MCCLURE,JOSEPH EUGENE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/07/19 583.70$              

017842F-01 MCCLURE,JOSEPH EUGENE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/24/19 604.50$              

017843-01 MCCLURE,JOSEPH EUGENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/07/19 413.40$              

017843-02 MCCLURE,JOSEPH EUGENE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 11/07/19 708.50$              

020665-01 MCDANIEL,GARRETT SLOAN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/06/22 466.70$              

23-0343 MCDANIEL,GARRETT SLOAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/23/23 413.40$              

23-0344 MCDANIEL,GARRETT SLOAN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/23/23 583.70$              

23-0345 MCDANIEL,GARRETT SLOAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/23/23 540.80$              

23-0345F MCDANIEL,GARRETT SLOAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/23/23 598.00$              

24-0535 MCELVAIN,KAITLEIGH RIANNA EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/29/25 397.90$              

24-0536 MCELVAIN,KAITLEIGH RIANNA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 10/29/25 668.20$              

24-0536F MCELVAIN,KAITLEIGH RIANNA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/29/25 682.50$              

24-0579 MCELVAIN,KAITLEIGH RIANNA EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/29/25 497.90$              

24-0580 MCELVAIN,KAITLEIGH RIANNA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 10/29/25 668.20$              

24-0580F MCELVAIN,KAITLEIGH RIANNA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/29/25 682.50$              

24-0785 MCGEE,TAI ELBERT EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/20/24 400.40$              

24-0785F MCGEE,TAI ELBERT FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/20/24 585.00$              

25-0791 MCKEE,LISA JOANN DISREGARD STOP SIGN 02/13/26 426.40$              

020010-01 MCKINNEY,JACOB WAYNE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/07/22 375.70$              

020010-02 MCKINNEY,JACOB WAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/07/22 618.80$              

020010F-01 MCKINNEY,JACOB WAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/07/22 682.50$              

011572-01 MCMAINS,JACKLYN SUE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 06/27/17 383.50$              

014128-01 MCNEESE,CHRISTOPHER LEE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/13/16 382.20$              

014128-02 MCNEESE,CHRISTOPHER LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/13/16 495.30$              

014128F-01 MCNEESE,CHRISTOPHER LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/30/16 559.00$              

014129-01 MCNEESE,CHRISTOPHER LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/13/16 367.90$              

014129-02 MCNEESE,CHRISTOPHER LEE UNREGISTERED TRAILER 09/13/16 315.90$              

018900-01 MCSPADDEN,MATTHEW JAMES DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S) 07/06/22 445.90$              

018900-02 MCSPADDEN,MATTHEW JAMES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/06/22 661.70$              
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019026-01 MCSPADDEN,MATTHEW JAMES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/06/22 618.80$              

019026-02 MCSPADDEN,MATTHEW JAMES FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 07/06/22 473.20$              

019056-01 MCSPADDEN,MATTHEW JAMES EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 07/06/22 453.70$              

019056-02 MCSPADDEN,MATTHEW JAMES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/06/22 618.80$              

018615-01 MEDINA,LUIS FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 07/30/20 375.70$              

018615-02 MEDINA,LUIS NO DRIVERS LICENSE 07/30/20 408.20$              

018615V-01 MEDINA,LUIS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/18/20 429.00$              

016533-01 MELTON,JEFFERY SCOTT UNREGISTERED TRAILER 06/19/18 361.40$              

016533-02 MELTON,JEFFERY SCOTT DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/19/18 583.70$              

016533F-01 MELTON,JEFFERY SCOTT FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/05/18 604.50$              

019668-01 MELTON,NATHAN DUANE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/08/21 534.30$              

019668F-01 MELTON,NATHAN DUANE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/08/21 598.00$              

019669-01 MELTON,NATHAN DUANE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/08/21 577.20$              

019669-02 MELTON,NATHAN DUANE DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 04/08/21 443.30$              

018825-01 MENDOZA,FERNANDO JIMINEZ NO DRIVERS LICENSE 08/04/20 408.20$              

018825-02 MENDOZA,FERNANDO JIMINEZ FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/04/20 521.30$              

018878-01 MENDOZA,FERNANDO JIMINEZ FAILED TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 08/04/20 464.10$              

018878-02 MENDOZA,FERNANDO JIMINEZ EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/04/20 393.90$              

018879-01 MENDOZA,FERNANDO JIMINEZ FAILURE TO IDENTIFY 08/04/20 504.40$              

018859-02 MENDOZA,JESUS ANTONIO NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/14/21 270.40$              

25-0367 MENDOZA,NELVIN DISREGARD STOP SIGN 12/30/25 68.90$                

25-0368 MENDOZA,NELVIN FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/30/25 547.30$              

25-0369 MENDOZA,NELVIN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/30/25 419.90$              

020573-02 MERRIFIELD,CHRISTIAN WRAY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 11/15/22 643.50$              

020925-01 METTLEN,KENNETH NOEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/08/22 534.30$              

020925F-01 METTLEN,KENNETH NOEL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/08/22 598.00$              

018833-01 MEZA,AMANDA KAYE ALMONACI DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/14/21 304.20$              

018833-02 MEZA,AMANDA KAYE ALMONACI DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 07/14/21 527.80$              

018834-01 MEZA,AMANDA KAYE ALMONACI FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/14/21 618.80$              

018834-02 MEZA,AMANDA KAYE ALMONACI EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/14/21 491.40$              

013393-01 MICHAUD,ROBERT ANTHONY EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 02/02/16 369.20$              

013393-02 MICHAUD,ROBERT ANTHONY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/02/16 534.30$              

013393-03 MICHAUD,ROBERT ANTHONY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/02/16 406.90$              

013393F-01 MICHAUD,ROBERT ANTHONY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/19/16 598.00$              

24-0287 MILLER,AUSTIN MICHAEL SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 08/05/24 400.40$              

24-0287V MILLER,AUSTIN MICHAEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/05/24 442.00$              
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23-0039 MILLER,DUSTIN AARON POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 05/25/23 708.50$              

23-0039F MILLER,DUSTIN AARON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/25/23 598.00$              

013447-01 MILLER,FELISHA CHEYENNE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 03/22/16 382.20$              

013447-02 MILLER,FELISHA CHEYENNE PASSING/DISREGARD NO PASSING ZONE 03/22/16 408.20$              

013447V-01 MILLER,FELISHA CHEYENNE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/01/16 377.00$              

015503-01 MILLER,JAY LEON JR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 06/20/17 388.70$              

015503F-01 MILLER,JAY LEON JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/06/17 565.50$              

016403-03 MILLER,JOHN LAMONTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/01/25 733.60$              

018369-01 MILLER,JOHN LAMONTE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/01/25 686.40$              

018369-02 MILLER,JOHN LAMONTE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/01/25 856.70$              

018369F-01 MILLER,JOHN LAMONTE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/01/25 877.50$              

018370-01 MILLER,JOHN LAMONTE OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 12/01/25 780.00$              

020749-01 MILLER,JOSHAUA ELBERT EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/01/22 406.90$              

020749-02 MILLER,JOSHAUA ELBERT DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/01/22 577.20$              

020749F-01 MILLER,JOSHAUA ELBERT FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/01/22 598.00$              

020750-01 MILLER,JOSHAUA ELBERT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/01/22 534.30$              

012147-02 MILLS,MATTHEW WILLIAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/07/21 540.80$              

22-0292 MILTON,KHARY KANYATTA EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/25/23 328.90$              

22-0293 MILTON,KHARY KANYATTA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/25/23 583.70$              

016806-02 MONROE,RODNEY PAUL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/14/23 658.20$              

016806F-01 MONROE,RODNEY PAUL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/14/23 754.00$              

25-0842 MOONEYHAM,AIMEE LYNN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 02/13/26 388.70$              

013872-01 MOORE,RANDY LEE EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 08/04/16 369.20$              

013872F-01 MOORE,RANDY LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/21/16 598.00$              

014031-01 MOORE,RANDY LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/30/16 577.20$              

014031F-01 MOORE,RANDY LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/16/16 598.00$              

020392-01 MOORE,WILLIAM HARLEY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/29/22 341.90$              

020392-02 MOORE,WILLIAM HARLEY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/29/22 440.70$              

23-0474 MORENO,SARAH MONIQUE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/18/24 413.40$              

23-0475 MORENO,SARAH MONIQUE EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 01/18/24 375.70$              

23-0476 MORENO,SARAH MONIQUE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/18/24 540.80$              

23-0476F MORENO,SARAH MONIQUE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/18/24 598.00$              

013437-01 MORGAN,JAMES ARON-ZACKARY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/15/16 609.70$              

013437-02 MORGAN,JAMES ARON-ZACKARY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/15/16 566.80$              

24-0458 MORGAN,JOSHUA DAVID OPEN CONTAINER 04/16/25 201.50$              

24-0537 MORGAN,JOSHUA DAVID EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/16/25 432.90$              
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24-0538 MORGAN,JOSHUA DAVID EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 04/16/25 395.20$              

017575-01 MORGAN,MICKEY DEAN JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/20/21 263.90$              

017575-02 MORGAN,MICKEY DEAN JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/20/21 651.30$              

017575F-01 MORGAN,MICKEY DEAN JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/20/21 715.00$              

017769-01 MORGAN,MICKEY DEAN JR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/20/21 551.20$              

017769-02 MORGAN,MICKEY DEAN JR POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 04/20/21 832.00$              

017769F-01 MORGAN,MICKEY DEAN JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/20/21 728.00$              

018870-01 MORGAN,MICKEY DEAN JR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/20/21 505.70$              

018870-02 MORGAN,MICKEY DEAN JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/20/21 618.80$              

019576-01 MORGAN,MICKEY DEAN JR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/20/21 440.70$              

010950-01 MORGAN,SHAWNA MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/24/17 439.40$              

010950-02 MORGAN,SHAWNA MARIE EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 01/24/17 401.70$              

016740-01 MORGAN,TRAVIS EDWIN FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 01/11/23 434.20$              

016740V-01 MORGAN,TRAVIS EDWIN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/10/18 422.50$              

016518-01 MORRIS,CLYDE III NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER 06/19/18 297.70$              

016518-02 MORRIS,CLYDE III FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE 06/19/18 377.00$              

016518V-01 MORRIS,CLYDE III VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/05/18 422.50$              

014144-01 MORRIS,ERIC JOSHUA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/27/16 577.20$              

014144-02 MORRIS,ERIC JOSHUA EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/27/16 406.90$              

014144-03 MORRIS,ERIC JOSHUA UNREGISTERED TRAILER 09/27/16 354.90$              

014144F-01 MORRIS,ERIC JOSHUA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/13/16 598.00$              

020491-01 MORRIS,SHANNON MAE FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 05/03/22 408.20$              

020636-01 MORRIS,SHANNON MAE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 06/02/22 399.10$              

020636V-01 MORRIS,SHANNON MAE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/02/22 442.00$              

013302F-01 MORRISON,SAVANNAH BREI FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/03/15 643.50$              

013802-01 MORRISON,STEPHEN DEWAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/31/21 577.20$              

013802F-01 MORRISON,STEPHEN DEWAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/31/21 598.00$              

23-0624 MOSELEY,DUSTIN RAY FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/30/24 560.30$              

015877-01 MOSELEY,LISA RENEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/28/21 510.90$              

015877-02 MOSELEY,LISA RENEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/28/21 681.20$              

015882-01 MOSELEY,LISA RENEE THEFT 10/28/21 656.50$              

013022-01 MOSES,JUSTIN TAYLOR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 03/15/16 460.20$              

013022-02 MOSES,JUSTIN TAYLOR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/15/16 465.40$              

013022F-01 MOSES,JUSTIN TAYLOR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/22/16 656.50$              

017703-01 MOSHER,TERRIN DESIREE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 07/14/21 366.60$              

017703-02 MOSHER,TERRIN DESIREE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/14/21 540.80$              

PAYNE SPRINGS
REPORT # OTH006
03/25/2026

Page # 39



ACTIVE WARRANTS
JUDGE BRADLEY STEPHENS

017703V-01 MOSHER,TERRIN DESIREE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/14/21 422.50$              

019686-01 MOSS,DERREKE GLYNN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/08/21 421.20$              

019686F-01 MOSS,DERREKE GLYNN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/08/21 598.00$              

019687-01 MOSS,DERREKE GLYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/08/21 534.30$              

23-0405 MRAZ,MARY KARLA EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/11/24 174.90$              

23-0406 MRAZ,MARY KARLA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/11/24 603.20$              

23-0407 MRAZ,MARY KARLA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/11/24 560.30$              

25-0118 MRAZ,MARY KARLA EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/07/25 413.40$              

25-0119 MRAZ,MARY KARLA FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/07/25 540.80$              

25-0120 MRAZ,MARY KARLA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 05/07/25 583.70$              

014307-01 MURPHY,SEAN PADRAIC UNREGISTERED TRAILER 10/11/16 315.90$              

014307F-01 MURPHY,SEAN PADRAIC FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/27/16 559.00$              

013344-01A MYERS,JERMY WAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/05/20 297.70$              

019211-01 MYERS,JERMY WAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/05/20 596.70$              

019212-01 MYERS,JERMY WAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/05/20 553.80$              

013323-02 MYERS,KEVIN NED FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/26/17 383.50$              

013323-03 MYERS,KEVIN NED OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 09/26/17 598.00$              

013323F-01 MYERS,KEVIN NED FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/03/17 695.50$              

015238-01 MYRICK,JONATHAN ADAM NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/15/21 551.20$              

015238-02 MYRICK,JONATHAN ADAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/15/21 664.30$              

015238F-01 MYRICK,JONATHAN ADAM FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/05/20 468.00$              

23-0459 NAVARRO,JUAN GENARO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/17/24 107.90$              

23-0460 NAVARRO,JUAN GENARO EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 07/17/24 460.20$              

23-0461 NAVARRO,JUAN GENARO FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/17/24 625.30$              

23-0461F NAVARRO,JUAN GENARO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/17/24 682.50$              

017832-01 NEAL,DENNIS LEE EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 10/21/19 375.70$              

017832-02 NEAL,DENNIS LEE FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 10/21/19 395.20$              

017832F-01 NEAL,DENNIS LEE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/26/19 448.50$              

019062-01 NEAL,JUSTIN RYAN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/06/20 577.20$              

019062F-01 NEAL,JUSTIN RYAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/21/20 598.00$              

014794F-01 NEAL,TOMMY LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/22/18 497.90$              

015746-01 NEAL,TOMMY LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/22/18 510.90$              

015746-02 NEAL,TOMMY LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/22/18 681.20$              

015746F-01 NEAL,TOMMY LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/22/18 702.00$              

020083-01 NEALVILLE,MYLES AVERY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/21/21 406.90$              

020083-02 NEALVILLE,MYLES AVERY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/21/21 534.30$              
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020083F-01 NEALVILLE,MYLES AVERY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/21/21 598.00$              

020627F-01 NEHER,LAYTON EDWARD FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/02/22 533.52$              

012918-01 NERIO,ALEXIS SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 07/02/15 365.30$              

012918V-01 NERIO,ALEXIS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/16/15 390.00$              

25-0871 NEUWIRTH,CHERYL RAINES FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/21/26 540.80$              

25-0871F NEUWIRTH,CHERYL RAINES FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/21/26 598.00$              

015267-02 NEVELS,LAWRENCE JOSEPH-LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/03/24 329.90$              

015639-01 NEWELL,CHRISTOPHER JAMES FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 02/28/18 369.20$              

015639-02 NEWELL,CHRISTOPHER JAMES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/28/18 583.70$              

015639V-01 NEWELL,CHRISTOPHER JAMES VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 02/06/18 422.50$              

24-0205 NICHOLS JR,JAMES ALLAN DISREGARD STOP SIGN 12/19/24 293.90$              

24-0206 NICHOLS JR,JAMES ALLAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 12/19/24 499.20$              

24-0206V NICHOLS JR,JAMES ALLAN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/19/24 513.50$              

24-0631 NIETO,ENRIQUE JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/13/24 400.40$              

24-0632 NIETO,ENRIQUE JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 11/13/24 414.70$              

24-0633 NIETO,ENRIQUE JR FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/13/24 527.80$              

24-0633F NIETO,ENRIQUE JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/13/24 585.00$              

020853-01 NIETTE,CODY WAYNE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 07/19/22 419.90$              

020853V-01 NIETTE,CODY WAYNE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/19/22 442.00$              

020667-01 NIX,MYKENZIE MORGAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/21/24 111.40$              

020667F-01 NIX,MYKENZIE MORGAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/21/24 812.50$              

24-0262 NORMAN,HAYDEN WAYNE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/05/24 560.30$              

24-0263 NORMAN,HAYDEN WAYNE OPERATE VEHICLE WITH FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 08/05/24 462.80$              

014058-01 NORRELL,MARK ALLEN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/20/16 566.80$              

020834-01 NORRIS,KODI LARAE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/30/24 536.90$              

020834-02 NORRIS,KODI LARAE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/30/24 707.20$              

020834F-01 NORRIS,KODI LARAE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/30/24 728.00$              

020835-01 NORRIS,KODI LARAE DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 10/30/24 573.30$              

020835-02 NORRIS,KODI LARAE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/30/24 664.30$              

25-0239 NORTON,BILLY SHANNON L DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 07/11/25 583.70$              

25-0240 NORTON,BILLY SHANNON L FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/11/25 540.80$              

25-0240F NORTON,BILLY SHANNON L FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/11/25 598.00$              

014065-01 NOWLIN,CLIFTON MARK DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/08/24 642.20$              

014065-02 NOWLIN,CLIFTON MARK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/08/24 599.30$              

014065F-01 NOWLIN,CLIFTON MARK FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/08/24 663.00$              

014162-01 NUNEZ,EDUARDO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/22/16 367.90$              
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014162F-01 NUNEZ,EDUARDO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/08/16 559.00$              

017595-01 NUNEZ,FATIMA FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 07/09/19 245.70$              

017595-02 NUNEZ,FATIMA NO DRIVERS LICENSE 07/09/19 421.20$              

017595V-01 NUNEZ,FATIMA VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/03/19 416.00$              

017596-01 NUNEZ,FATIMA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/09/19 534.30$              

23-0239 NUNEZ,MICHAEL EDWARD DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/22/23 570.70$              

23-0240 NUNEZ,MICHAEL EDWARD POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 08/22/23 695.50$              

23-0241 NUNEZ,MICHAEL EDWARD EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/22/23 400.40$              

23-0241F NUNEZ,MICHAEL EDWARD FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/22/23 585.00$              

24-0477F NUNN,ROBERT CARL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/29/25 607.70$              

015016-02 NUSS,STACIE JEANETTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/28/24 564.20$              

24-0021 NUSS,STACIE JEANETTE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 05/28/24 382.20$              

23-0141 OCHOA,OCTAVIO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/08/23 400.40$              

23-0142 OCHOA,OCTAVIO NO DRIVERS LICENSE 06/08/23 414.70$              

23-0142F OCHOA,OCTAVIO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/08/23 585.00$              

018798-01 OGDEN,SHERRY LYNN FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 08/25/20 291.20$              

018798-02 OGDEN,SHERRY LYNN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 08/25/20 492.70$              

25-0470 OISHEI,NICHOLAS FREDERICK EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/29/25 432.90$              

25-0471 OISHEI,NICHOLAS FREDERICK FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/29/25 560.30$              

23-0551 OLDHAM,DAVID RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/08/24 348.40$              

23-0552 OLDHAM,DAVID RAY FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/08/24 560.30$              

24-0145 OMAR,CAMACHO RUBIO SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 08/29/24 226.20$              

24-0146 OMAR,CAMACHO RUBIO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 08/29/24 434.20$              

24-0146V OMAR,CAMACHO RUBIO VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/29/24 448.50$              

23-0399 ONEIL,DARRIAN JOYNER EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/06/23 413.40$              

23-0400 ONEIL,DARRIAN JOYNER DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/06/23 583.70$              

23-0401 ONEIL,DARRIAN JOYNER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/06/23 540.80$              

23-0401F ONEIL,DARRIAN JOYNER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/06/23 598.00$              

011564-01 ORORKE,SHARON WATKINS POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 03/02/17 741.00$              

011564F-01 ORORKE,SHARON WATKINS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/06/17 637.00$              

020368-01 ORTA,BRENDA MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/13/26 129.17$              

020368-02 ORTA,BRENDA MARIE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/13/26 661.70$              

020368F-01 ORTA,BRENDA MARIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/13/26 682.50$              

014310-01 ORTEGA,ELIZABETH MARY SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 11/09/16 361.40$              

25-1038 ORTIZ COLON,GABRIEL SPEEDING CONSTRUCTION ZONE WORKERS PRESENT 03/13/26 1,164.80$           

25-1038V ORTIZ COLON,GABRIEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/13/26 429.00$              
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22-0385 ORTIZ,JUAN ROBERT SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 07/29/25 364.00$              

22-0386 ORTIZ,JUAN ROBERT NO DRIVERS LICENSE 07/29/25 414.70$              

22-0387 ORTIZ,JUAN ROBERT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/29/25 527.80$              

017838-01 ORTIZ,PATRICIA GRACIELA NO DRIVERS LICENSE 10/24/19 388.70$              

017838-02 ORTIZ,PATRICIA GRACIELA CHILD (8-17) NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT 10/24/19 356.20$              

017838V-01 ORTIZ,PATRICIA GRACIELA VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/10/19 409.50$              

23-0002 ORTIZ,RICARDO NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/18/23 414.70$              

23-0002F ORTIZ,RICARDO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/18/23 585.00$              

23-0003 ORTIZ,RICARDO DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 04/18/23 430.30$              

23-0004 ORTIZ,RICARDO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/18/23 400.40$              

012706-01 OSMER,MARIA MAE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/31/21 577.20$              

012706F-01 OSMER,MARIA MAE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/31/21 598.00$              

25-0229 OTENEY,ZACHARY MICHAEL FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/29/25 280.80$              

24-0474 OTTO,JONATHON TRAVIS KENT DISREGARD STOP SIGN 10/03/24 406.90$              

24-0474V OTTO,JONATHON TRAVIS KENT VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/03/24 442.00$              

24-0399 OVALLE HERNANDEZ,JOSE ANTONIO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/11/24 413.40$              

24-0400 OVALLE HERNANDEZ,JOSE ANTONIO EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 09/11/24 375.70$              

24-0401 OVALLE HERNANDEZ,JOSE ANTONIO FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/11/24 540.80$              

24-0401F OVALLE HERNANDEZ,JOSE ANTONIO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/11/24 598.00$              

015750-01 OVIEDO,JERRY CHANDLER EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/27/18 387.40$              

015750-02 OVIEDO,JERRY CHANDLER NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/08/18 401.70$              

015750-03 OVIEDO,JERRY CHANDLER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/27/18 514.80$              

015750F-01 OVIEDO,JERRY CHANDLER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/08/18 578.50$              

019725-01 OWINGS,MICHAEL SHANE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 01/30/26 133.80$              

019725-02 OWINGS,MICHAEL SHANE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/30/26 491.40$              

019776-01 OWINGS,MICHAEL SHANE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/30/26 618.80$              

25-1048 OWINGS,MICHAEL SHANE NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 01/30/26 605.80$              

25-1027 PACK,MARCUS ANTHONY NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT 02/04/26 360.90$              

020210-01 PALIK,JAKE TOLENSA EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/10/22 406.90$              

24-1062 PALMER,JENNIFER CHRISTINA FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/21/25 540.80$              

24-1062F PALMER,JENNIFER CHRISTINA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/21/25 598.00$              

013704-01 PARKER,TAYLOR RANEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/09/16 538.20$              

013704-02 PARKER,TAYLOR RANEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/09/16 495.30$              

013704-03 PARKER,TAYLOR RANEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/09/16 367.90$              

013704F-01 PARKER,TAYLOR RANEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/26/16 559.00$              

016008-02 PARKS,JOHN HECTOR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/05/20 409.50$              

PAYNE SPRINGS
REPORT # OTH006
03/25/2026

Page # 43



ACTIVE WARRANTS
JUDGE BRADLEY STEPHENS

016008-03 PARKS,JOHN HECTOR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/05/20 924.30$              

23-0279 PARMER,FLORA THRASH ORDINANCE-DOG RUNNING LOOSE 09/15/23 438.10$              

23-0279F PARMER,FLORA THRASH FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/15/23 598.00$              

016907-01 PARNELL,IVAN EUGENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/05/20 562.90$              

016907-02 PARNELL,IVAN EUGENE UNREGISTERED TRAILER 11/05/20 510.90$              

016907-03 PARNELL,IVAN EUGENE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/05/20 733.20$              

016907F-01 PARNELL,IVAN EUGENE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/05/20 754.00$              

23-0037 PARTAIN,CARLY MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/29/24 178.40$              

23-0037F PARTAIN,CARLY MARIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/29/24 663.00$              

23-0530 PARTAIN,CARLY MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/29/24 413.40$              

23-0531 PARTAIN,CARLY MARIE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 01/29/24 583.70$              

24-0938 PASSMORE,ERIC BARTEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/10/25 413.40$              

24-0939 PASSMORE,ERIC BARTEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 02/10/25 583.70$              

24-0940 PASSMORE,ERIC BARTEE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/10/25 540.80$              

24-0940F PASSMORE,ERIC BARTEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/10/25 598.00$              

011632-01 PATRICK,DONALD MURK EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/23/17 413.40$              

011632-02 PATRICK,DONALD MURK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/23/17 540.80$              

011632F-01 PATRICK,DONALD MURK FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/09/17 604.50$              

017639F-01 PEAVLER,JAMES WILLIAM FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/29/25 334.10$              

017640-01 PEAVLER,JAMES WILLIAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/29/25 401.80$              

23-0438 PEFFER,NICHOLAS STEELE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/28/24 328.90$              

23-0439 PEFFER,NICHOLAS STEELE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/28/24 560.30$              

23-0440 PEFFER,NICHOLAS STEELE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 05/28/24 538.20$              

018032-02 PENCE,LOGAN TYLER EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 11/05/20 269.10$              

018032F-01 PENCE,LOGAN TYLER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/05/20 689.00$              

018033-01 PENCE,LOGAN TYLER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/05/20 625.30$              

017612-01 PENCE,STEPHEN DALE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/10/21 367.90$              

017612F-01 PENCE,STEPHEN DALE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/10/21 689.00$              

24-0918 PENIX,BILLY CLYDE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/05/26 297.90$              

24-0919 PENIX,BILLY CLYDE PERMIT UNLICENSED PERSON TO DRIVE (ALL EXCEPT PARE 03/05/26 505.70$              

25-1008 PENIX,BILLY CLYDE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/05/26 413.40$              

25-1009 PENIX,BILLY CLYDE FAIL TO DISPLAY DL 03/05/26 377.00$              

017367-01 PENKERT,RAY EARL POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 12/31/19 721.50$              

24-0754 PENNINGTON,BRANDI MARIE DISREGARD STOP SIGN 12/20/24 426.40$              

25-0043 PENNINGTON,BRANDI MARIE SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 05/07/25 388.70$              

25-0043V PENNINGTON,BRANDI MARIE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 05/07/25 442.00$              
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019784-01 PERALTA,GUSTAVO ANDREA FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 06/09/21 388.70$              

019784-02 PERALTA,GUSTAVO ANDREA NO DRIVERS LICENSE 06/09/21 421.20$              

019784V-01 PERALTA,GUSTAVO ANDREA VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/09/21 442.00$              

020275-01 PEREZ,CLEMENTE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/20/22 577.20$              

020275F-01 PEREZ,CLEMENTE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/20/22 598.00$              

24-0355 PEREZ,VICTOR HUGO DRIVING IN VIOLATION OF SUSPENSION(DRIVING WHILE L 10/29/25 733.20$              

24-0355V PEREZ,VICTOR HUGO VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/29/25 479.50$              

013266-01 PERLEY,CARLYON LOUISE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/08/15 577.20$              

013266F-01 PERLEY,CARLYON LOUISE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/24/15 598.00$              

25-0363 PERRY,AMY COLLEEN FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/28/25 540.80$              

25-0364 PERRY,AMY COLLEEN EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 08/28/25 375.70$              

25-0364F PERRY,AMY COLLEEN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/28/25 598.00$              

24-0278 PERRY,MICHAEL JOESEPH EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/05/24 413.40$              

24-0278F PERRY,MICHAEL JOESEPH FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/05/24 598.00$              

24-1022 PETITT,JUSTIN KASE DISREGARD STOP SIGN 03/07/25 393.90$              

24-1023 PETITT,JUSTIN KASE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/07/25 527.80$              

24-1023V PETITT,JUSTIN KASE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/07/25 429.00$              

019766-01 PHELPS,COREY LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/01/21 508.30$              

019766-02 PHELPS,COREY LEE UNREGISTERED TRAILER 07/01/21 374.40$              

019767-01 PHELPS,COREY LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/01/21 596.70$              

25-0091 PHELPS,COREY LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 05/16/25 583.70$              

25-0091F PHELPS,COREY LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/16/25 598.00$              

015524-01 PHILLIPS,SCOTT EUGENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/13/21 413.40$              

015524-02 PHILLIPS,SCOTT EUGENE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/13/21 583.70$              

015524-03 PHILLIPS,SCOTT EUGENE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/13/21 540.80$              

015524F-01 PHILLIPS,SCOTT EUGENE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/13/21 604.50$              

25-0548 PICKETT,TARON MICHEAL FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN (INCLUDING MOVING RIGHT OR L 10/21/25 382.20$              

25-0548V PICKETT,TARON MICHEAL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/21/25 429.00$              

019540-01 PIZER,AUSTIN BLAKE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/11/21 534.30$              

019540-02 PIZER,AUSTIN BLAKE FAILED TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 03/11/21 408.20$              

019540F-01 PIZER,AUSTIN BLAKE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/11/21 598.00$              

23-0320F PLEDGER,BRUCE WAYNE JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/06/26 416.94$              

24-0470 POLK,DERRICK DEMOND DISREGARD STOP SIGN 10/03/24 393.90$              

24-0471 POLK,DERRICK DEMOND NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 10/03/24 414.70$              

24-0471V POLK,DERRICK DEMOND VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/03/24 429.00$              

25-0399 POOLE,MAKAYLA ANN SPEEDING 09/11/25 379.60$              
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25-0399V POOLE,MAKAYLA ANN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/11/25 429.00$              

017940-01 POPE,JIMMIE LLOYD EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/12/19 445.90$              

017940-02 POPE,JIMMIE LLOYD DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/12/19 616.20$              

017941-01 POPE,JIMMIE LLOYD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/08/19 573.30$              

24-1028 PORTER,MICHAEL CHRISTIAN DISREGARD STOP SIGN 09/09/25 311.40$              

24-1028V PORTER,MICHAEL CHRISTIAN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/09/25 476.50$              

019887-01 POTEET,DAVID RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/11/23 471.90$              

019887-02 POTEET,DAVID RAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/11/23 599.30$              

019887F-01 POTEET,DAVID RAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/06/21 598.00$              

23-0391 POTEET,DAVID RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/03/23 413.40$              

23-0392 POTEET,DAVID RAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/03/23 540.80$              

019756-01 POTOCKI,CASSANDRA ANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/22/21 534.30$              

019756F-01 POTOCKI,CASSANDRA ANN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/22/21 598.00$              

25-0635 POTTER,ROGER ALLEN DEFECTIVE LAMP(S)-REFLECTOR(S) ON FARM OR OTHER EQ 02/06/26 198.90$              

25-0636 POTTER,ROGER ALLEN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 02/06/26 434.20$              

014232-01 POTTER,TERESA LAVETTE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/05/16 577.20$              

014232F-01 POTTER,TERESA LAVETTE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/20/16 598.00$              

013874-01 POTTER,VINCENT KIRK EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/11/16 406.90$              

013874-02 POTTER,VINCENT KIRK DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/11/16 577.20$              

013874F-01 POTTER,VINCENT KIRK FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/28/16 598.00$              

014229-01 PRICE,MARYBETH LYDIA NO DRIVERS LICENSE 10/05/16 382.20$              

014229F-01 PRICE,MARYBETH LYDIA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/20/16 559.00$              

23-0378 PRICE,ROBERT WILLIAM EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/15/24 478.40$              

23-0379 PRICE,ROBERT WILLIAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/15/24 605.80$              

23-0379F PRICE,ROBERT WILLIAM FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/15/24 663.00$              

013564-01 PRINCE,MAURICE JR EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 04/14/16 369.20$              

013564-03 PRINCE,MAURICE JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/14/16 406.90$              

013564F-01 PRINCE,MAURICE JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/31/16 598.00$              

020111-02 PROFITT,JACOB MATTHEW DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/10/23 76.70$                

020114-01 PROFITT,JACOB MATTHEW EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/10/23 491.40$              

020114-02 PROFITT,JACOB MATTHEW DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/10/23 661.70$              

020115-01 PROFITT,JACOB MATTHEW EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/10/23 491.40$              

020260-01 PROFITT,JACOB MATTHEW EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/10/23 491.40$              

020260-02 PROFITT,JACOB MATTHEW DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/10/23 661.70$              

020260F-01 PROFITT,JACOB MATTHEW FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/10/23 682.50$              

020881-01 QUINN,TRACY MICHELE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/05/22 406.90$              
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020881-02 QUINN,TRACY MICHELE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/05/22 534.30$              

020881F-01 QUINN,TRACY MICHELE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/05/22 598.00$              

020882-01 QUINN,TRACY MICHELE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/05/22 577.20$              

020743-01 QUINONEZ,MIGUEL A FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 07/01/22 388.70$              

020743V-01 QUINONEZ,MIGUEL A VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/01/22 442.00$              

013224-01 RACHAL,KENNETH FRED FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 11/17/15 362.70$              

013224V-01 RACHAL,KENNETH FRED VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/29/15 416.00$              

013284-01 RACHAL,KENNETH FRED PASSING/DISREGARD NO PASSING ZONE 11/24/15 447.20$              

013284V-01 RACHAL,KENNETH FRED VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/10/15 416.00$              

017850-02 RADICAN,PATRICK RAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/14/21 313.30$              

017850-03 RADICAN,PATRICK RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/14/21 510.90$              

020528-01 RAGON,DIANA DUNHAM EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/04/22 406.90$              

020528F-01 RAGON,DIANA DUNHAM FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/04/22 598.00$              

018918-01 RAINEY,AIDEN RAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/20/20 521.30$              

23-0594 RAINS,ETHAN SHELTON-LINDLEY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/18/24 413.40$              

23-0595 RAINS,ETHAN SHELTON-LINDLEY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 03/18/24 427.70$              

23-0596 RAINS,ETHAN SHELTON-LINDLEY FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/18/24 540.80$              

23-0596F RAINS,ETHAN SHELTON-LINDLEY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/18/24 598.00$              

24-0965 RAMSEY,PHILLIP DEWAYNE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/21/25 560.30$              

24-0966 RAMSEY,PHILLIP DEWAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 03/21/25 603.20$              

016363-01 RANGEL,FERNANDO LOPEZ EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/17/18 374.40$              

016363-02 RANGEL,FERNANDO LOPEZ NO DRIVERS LICENSE 05/17/18 388.70$              

016363-03 RANGEL,FERNANDO LOPEZ FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/17/18 501.80$              

016363F-01 RANGEL,FERNANDO LOPEZ FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/03/18 565.50$              

019947F-01 RASH,STEPHANY LEANN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/02/24 527.20$              

020085-01 RASH,STEPHANY LEANN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/02/24 556.40$              

020085F-01 RASH,STEPHANY LEANN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/02/24 747.50$              

019498-01 RATLIFF,SANDRA NICOLE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 07/12/21 154.70$              

019498F-01 RATLIFF,SANDRA NICOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/12/21 617.50$              

019499-01 RATLIFF,SANDRA NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/12/21 553.80$              

25-0051F RAYMER,CRYSTAL JAYDE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/23/25 569.40$              

25-0101 RAYMER,CRYSTAL JAYDE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/23/25 432.90$              

015982-03 REED,CHARLES W OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 01/08/19 373.10$              

015982-04 REED,CHARLES W FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/08/19 534.30$              

019086-02 REED,THOMAS EUGENE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/03/21 231.40$              

019087-01 REED,THOMAS EUGENE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/03/21 618.80$              
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019088-01 REED,THOMAS EUGENE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 11/03/21 786.50$              

23-0354 REED,THOMAS EUGENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/25/23 413.40$              

23-0355 REED,THOMAS EUGENE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/25/23 583.70$              

23-0356 REED,THOMAS EUGENE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/25/23 540.80$              

23-0356F REED,THOMAS EUGENE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/25/23 598.00$              

020461-01 RENDON,FELIPE JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/12/22 406.90$              

020461F-01 RENDON,FELIPE JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/12/22 598.00$              

23-0181 RENEAU,MIA RYLEE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 07/29/24 427.70$              

24-0575 RESENDIZ,ADALEE SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 12/20/24 412.10$              

24-0575V RESENDIZ,ADALEE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/20/24 461.50$              

25-1010 REYES AVENDANO,REBECCA SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 02/24/26 388.70$              

25-1011 REYES AVENDANO,REBECCA FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/24/26 540.80$              

25-1011V REYES AVENDANO,REBECCA VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 02/24/26 442.00$              

23-0610 REYES,BALTAZAR DISPLAY FICTITIOUS, ALTERED, OR OBSCURED LICENSE P 03/27/24 430.30$              

23-0610F REYES,BALTAZAR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/27/24 585.00$              

23-0591 REYES,EDER EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/18/24 400.40$              

23-0592 REYES,EDER NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 03/18/24 414.70$              

23-0593 REYES,EDER FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/18/24 527.80$              

23-0593F REYES,EDER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/18/24 585.00$              

018024-01 REYNOLDS,AARON RAY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 05/23/23 399.20$              

018024-02 REYNOLDS,AARON RAY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 05/23/23 780.00$              

019345-01 REYNOLDS,AARON RAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/23/23 642.20$              

019345F-01 REYNOLDS,AARON RAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/23/23 663.00$              

019542-01 REYNOLDS,AARON RAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/23/23 642.20$              

019542F-01 REYNOLDS,AARON RAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/23/23 663.00$              

019543-01 REYNOLDS,AARON RAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/23/23 599.30$              

23-0049 REYNOLDS,AARON RAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/23/23 583.70$              

012993-01 REYNOLDS,RYAN KEITH EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/29/15 400.40$              

011603-01 RHODES,DAVID WAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/28/17 540.80$              

011603-02 RHODES,DAVID WAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/28/17 413.40$              

011603F-01 RHODES,DAVID WAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/07/17 604.50$              

016880-01 RHYS,DAVID ANTHONY II DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/25/25 38.20$                

016880F-01 RHYS,DAVID ANTHONY II FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/25/25 689.00$              

015918-01 RICCI,REAGAN ASHLEY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/13/18 583.70$              

015918F-01 RICCI,REAGAN ASHLEY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/27/18 604.50$              

24-0272 RICHARDS,CARRIE ANN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/05/24 353.40$              
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24-0272F RICHARDS,CARRIE ANN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/05/24 598.00$              

22-0294 RICHARDS,STEPHANIE BENNETT EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/22/23 413.40$              

22-0295 RICHARDS,STEPHANIE BENNETT DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/22/23 583.70$              

018594-01 RICHARDSON,LILIE MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/16/22 367.90$              

018594F-01 RICHARDSON,LILIE MARIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/16/22 682.50$              

020150-01 RICHARDSON,TIMOTHY LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/09/22 533.00$              

24-0131 RIOS,BRYSON ANDREW POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 06/18/24 715.00$              

018144-01 RIOS,RICKY RAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/24/20 518.70$              

018144-02 RIOS,RICKY RAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/24/20 625.30$              

018144F-01 RIOS,RICKY RAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/24/20 299.00$              

019575-01 RIVERA,EFRAIN JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/08/23 445.00$              

017667-01 ROBERTS,DOUGLAS ROBER SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 06/13/19 343.20$              

017667-02 ROBERTS,DOUGLAS ROBER NO DRIVERS LICENSE 06/13/19 401.70$              

017667V-01 ROBERTS,DOUGLAS ROBER VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 05/30/19 396.50$              

017668-01 ROBERTS,DOUGLAS ROBER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/13/19 514.80$              

018372-01 ROBERTSON,MELANIE ANN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/09/21 443.30$              

018372-02 ROBERTSON,MELANIE ANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/09/21 638.30$              

019775-01 ROBERTSON,MONTANA BLAKE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/11/21 296.40$              

016339-01 ROBINSON,APRIL DAWN FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 08/07/18 382.20$              

016339V-01 ROBINSON,APRIL DAWN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/12/18 520.00$              

016552-01 ROBINSON,APRIL DAWN POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 08/07/18 741.00$              

23-0575F ROBINSON,JAMES RAY II FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/08/24 598.00$              

25-0854 ROBINSON,MATTHEW JAY DISREGARD STOP SIGN 03/19/26 471.90$              

013382F-01 ROBINSON,NICK CYCLONE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/03/21 682.50$              

020011-01 ROBINSON,NICK CYCLONE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/03/21 426.40$              

020011-02 ROBINSON,NICK CYCLONE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/03/21 596.70$              

015291-01 ROBINSON,SHAWN DEWAYNE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 07/18/17 401.70$              

015291-02 ROBINSON,SHAWN DEWAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/01/17 514.80$              

015291F-01 ROBINSON,SHAWN DEWAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/18/17 578.50$              

22-0119 RODRIGUEZ,EDIL GARCIA NO DRIVERS LICENSE 05/22/23 334.00$              

020317-01 RODRIGUEZ,EMILIO SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 02/07/22 393.90$              

020317-02 RODRIGUEZ,EMILIO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 01/25/22 702.00$              

020317F-01 RODRIGUEZ,EMILIO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/25/22 598.00$              

020318-01 RODRIGUEZ,EMILIO NO DRIVERS LICENSE 01/25/22 421.20$              

25-0121 RODRIGUEZ,JOSE ANGEL SPEEDING 10% OR OVER 05/30/25 404.30$              

25-0121V RODRIGUEZ,JOSE ANGEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 05/30/25 442.00$              
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020707-02 RODRIGUEZ-IRIARTE,FRANCY HELEN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/06/24 318.70$              

020708-01 RODRIGUEZ-IRIARTE,FRANCY HELEN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 03/06/24 570.70$              

017711-02 ROGERS,AMANDA RENAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/09/25 442.00$              

017711V-01 ROGERS,AMANDA RENAY VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/09/25 546.00$              

017712-01 ROGERS,AMANDA RENAY FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 09/09/25 492.70$              

018817-01 ROGERS,DELISHA LINDO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/17/20 512.20$              

018817-02 ROGERS,DELISHA LINDO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/17/20 553.80$              

018851-01 ROSAS ARIAS,ANDRES NO DRIVERS LICENSE 07/23/20 408.20$              

23-0389 ROSAS GONZALEZ,OSCAR DISREGARD STOP SIGN 12/04/23 393.90$              

23-0390 ROSAS GONZALEZ,OSCAR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/04/23 414.70$              

23-0390V ROSAS GONZALEZ,OSCAR VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/04/23 429.00$              

016647-01 ROSE,JEFFREY LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/05/18 413.40$              

016647-02 ROSE,JEFFREY LYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/05/18 540.80$              

016647F-01 ROSE,JEFFREY LYNN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/21/18 604.50$              

019207F-01 ROSE,WILLIAM DONALD FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/08/24 500.60$              

019208-01 ROSE,WILLIAM DONALD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/08/24 748.80$              

24-1054 ROSEBERRY,JOEL RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/21/25 400.40$              

24-1055 ROSEBERRY,JOEL RAY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 03/21/25 414.70$              

24-1056 ROSEBERRY,JOEL RAY FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/21/25 527.80$              

24-1056F ROSEBERRY,JOEL RAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/21/25 585.00$              

25-0085 ROSEBERRY,JOEL RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/16/25 400.40$              

25-0086 ROSEBERRY,JOEL RAY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 05/16/25 414.70$              

25-0086F ROSEBERRY,JOEL RAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/16/25 585.00$              

018722-01 ROSNER,CYNTHIA ANN FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 07/29/20 388.70$              

018722-02 ROSNER,CYNTHIA ANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/29/20 534.30$              

25-0832 ROSSO,ROBERT JOSEPH FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN (INCLUDING MOVING RIGHT OR L 12/12/25 382.20$              

23-0289 ROUSE,JOSHUA NATHANAEL DISREGARDED STOP SIGN 01/31/24 244.40$              

23-0290 ROUSE,JOSHUA NATHANAEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/31/24 603.20$              

23-0290V ROUSE,JOSHUA NATHANAEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 01/31/24 377.00$              

24-0868 ROY,AMANI JAQUEZ NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 02/06/25 447.20$              

24-0869 ROY,AMANI JAQUEZ FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/06/25 560.30$              

25-0774 RUBIO RUBIO,MARIA MAGDALENA DISREGARD STOP SIGN 12/19/25 406.90$              

25-0775 RUBIO RUBIO,MARIA MAGDALENA FAIL TO DISPLAY DL 12/19/25 377.00$              

25-0775V RUBIO RUBIO,MARIA MAGDALENA VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/19/25 442.00$              

015252-01 RUIZ,CRESENCIO JR SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 07/20/17 338.00$              

015252-02 RUIZ,CRESENCIO JR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 07/06/17 401.70$              
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015252V-01 RUIZ,CRESENCIO JR VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/06/17 396.50$              

018942-01 RUSSELL,JAMIE SUE OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 12/16/20 390.00$              

019368-01 RUSSELL,JAMIE SUE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/16/20 406.90$              

019368-02 RUSSELL,JAMIE SUE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 12/16/20 702.00$              

019368F-01 RUSSELL,JAMIE SUE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/16/20 598.00$              

019369-01 RUSSELL,JAMIE SUE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/16/20 534.30$              

22-0052 RUSSELL,TAYLOR DAWN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/10/23 302.90$              

22-0053 RUSSELL,TAYLOR DAWN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 01/10/23 427.70$              

22-0054 RUSSELL,TAYLOR DAWN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/10/23 540.80$              

22-0055 RUSSELL,TAYLOR DAWN POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 01/10/23 708.50$              

25-0295 RUTLEDGE,ANTHONY SCOTT DISREGARD STOP SIGN 09/09/25 426.40$              

25-0296 RUTLEDGE,ANTHONY SCOTT DRIVING IN VIOLATION OF SUSPENSION(DRIVING WHILE L 09/09/25 603.20$              

25-0297 RUTLEDGE,ANTHONY SCOTT FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/09/25 560.30$              

25-0297V RUTLEDGE,ANTHONY SCOTT VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/09/25 461.50$              

017140-01 SAAVEDRA,ROMAN ANDRADE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/08/19 374.40$              

017140-02 SAAVEDRA,ROMAN ANDRADE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 01/08/19 388.70$              

017140F-01 SAAVEDRA,ROMAN ANDRADE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/08/18 565.50$              

015260-01 SALAS,SANTANA DAN SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 07/27/17 371.80$              

015260V-01 SALAS,SANTANA DAN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/13/17 422.50$              

014860-01 SALAZAR,DAVID CHRISTOPHER NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/14/17 388.70$              

014860-02 SALAZAR,DAVID CHRISTOPHER EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/14/17 374.40$              

014860F-01 SALAZAR,DAVID CHRISTOPHER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/28/17 565.50$              

013369-01 SALAZAR,DIEGO NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/02/16 382.20$              

013369F-01 SALAZAR,DIEGO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/19/16 559.00$              

013406-01 SALAZAR,DIEGO NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/02/16 382.20$              

020613-01 SALVZAR,ADAM EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/02/22 406.90$              

020613-02 SALVZAR,ADAM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/02/22 577.20$              

020613F-01 SALVZAR,ADAM FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/02/22 598.00$              

020614-01 SALVZAR,ADAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/07/22 534.30$              

020038-01 SAMANIEGO,SANTOS EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/04/21 426.40$              

020038-02 SAMANIEGO,SANTOS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/04/21 596.70$              

017694-01 SANCHEZ,BRIAN CHRISTOPHER EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/17/19 445.90$              

012944-01 SANCHEZ,CLYDE MATTHEW EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/21/15 406.90$              

012944-02 SANCHEZ,CLYDE MATTHEW DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/21/15 577.20$              

012944F-01 SANCHEZ,CLYDE MATTHEW FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/30/15 598.00$              

012989-01 SANCHEZ,CLYDE MATTHEW DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/26/15 577.20$              
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012989F-01 SANCHEZ,CLYDE MATTHEW FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/11/15 598.00$              

019243-01 SANCHEZ,CLYDE MATTHEW DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/03/20 577.20$              

25-0823 SANDERFORD,CHARLES EDWARD EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/13/26 400.40$              

25-0824 SANDERFORD,CHARLES EDWARD FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/13/26 527.80$              

25-0824F SANDERFORD,CHARLES EDWARD FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/13/26 585.00$              

013684-01 SANTOS,MAURICIO MOLINA EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/19/16 367.90$              

013684F-01 SANTOS,MAURICIO MOLINA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/05/16 559.00$              

015484-01 SAUCEDO,ANGELA MARIE FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 08/22/17 245.70$              

015484-02 SAUCEDO,ANGELA MARIE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 08/22/17 421.20$              

24-0120 SAVELL,TREY JACKSON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 01/21/25 434.20$              

24-0121 SAVELL,TREY JACKSON FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/21/25 612.30$              

018810-01 SCHAEFFER,JACOB MORGAN RIVER FAILED TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 11/19/20 548.60$              

019712-01 SCHLEE,NICOLE LYNN VIOLATION OF CITY ORDINANCE, NUISANCE ON PRIVATE P 05/23/23 344.80$              

019712F-01 SCHLEE,NICOLE LYNN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/23/23 663.00$              

24-0794 SCHLICHT,AMBER SUZANNE PUBLIC INTOXICATION 04/16/25 267.80$              

018794-01 SCOTT,HAGAN ALLEN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/15/20 406.90$              

018794-02 SCOTT,HAGAN ALLEN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/15/20 577.20$              

25-0875 SEARLES,KEATON ALAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/30/26 413.40$              

25-0876 SEARLES,KEATON ALAN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 01/30/26 583.70$              

25-0876F SEARLES,KEATON ALAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/30/26 598.00$              

019962-01 SEGOVIA,MIGUEL ANGEL JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/02/21 406.90$              

019962F-01 SEGOVIA,MIGUEL ANGEL JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/02/21 598.00$              

017432F-01 SEGURA,ASHLEY NICHOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/05/19 663.00$              

017925-01 SEGURA,ASHLEY NICHOLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/06/19 406.90$              

017925-02 SEGURA,ASHLEY NICHOLE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 08/06/19 421.20$              

017453-01 SEXTON,MARVIN RICHARD JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/17/20 566.80$              

017453-02 SEXTON,MARVIN RICHARD JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/17/20 668.20$              

017453F-01 SEXTON,MARVIN RICHARD JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/17/20 689.00$              

017454-01 SEXTON,MARVIN RICHARD JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/17/20 497.90$              

017454-02 SEXTON,MARVIN RICHARD JR FAILED TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 11/17/20 542.10$              

017813F-01 SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/03/24 350.20$              

020787-01 SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/03/24 621.40$              

020787F-01 SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/03/24 812.50$              

020836-01 SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/03/24 621.40$              

020836F-01 SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/03/24 812.50$              

24-0675 SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT 12/02/24 380.90$              
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24-0676 SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 12/02/24 583.70$              

24-0677 SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II DISPLAY FICTITIOUS, ALTERED, OR OBSCURED LICENSE P 12/02/24 443.30$              

24-0678 SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/02/24 540.80$              

24-0679 SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITHOUT REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 12/02/24 414.70$              

24-0679V SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/02/24 442.00$              

25-0181 SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/10/25 413.40$              

25-0182 SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/10/25 540.80$              

25-0183 SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 06/10/25 583.70$              

25-0183F SEXTON,MICHAEL EDWARD II FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/10/25 598.00$              

013591-01 SHADDOX,DAWN MARIE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 04/26/16 734.50$              

23-0165 SHAFFNER,MARK EDWARD FAILED TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 09/12/23 499.20$              

23-0166 SHAFFNER,MARK EDWARD DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/12/23 668.20$              

23-0167 SHAFFNER,MARK EDWARD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/12/23 625.30$              

019438-01 SHAID,MICHAEL DON NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/20/21 141.70$              

019439-01 SHAID,MICHAEL DON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/20/21 553.80$              

24-0854 SHAID,MICHAEL DON JR SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 12/01/25 117.10$              

24-0854V SHAID,MICHAEL DON JR VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/01/25 388.50$              

24-0273 SHAID,RUSSELL DON PUBLIC INTOXICATION 08/05/24 566.80$              

24-0274 SHAID,RUSSELL DON FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/05/24 560.30$              

014481-01 SHAW,CHARLES EDWARD NO DRIVERS LICENSE 08/28/17 388.70$              

014481-02 SHAW,CHARLES EDWARD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/28/17 501.80$              

014481-03 SHAW,CHARLES EDWARD EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/28/17 374.40$              

24-0421 SHAW,JUSTIN CREED DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 03/21/25 148.20$              

24-0421F SHAW,JUSTIN CREED FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/21/25 682.50$              

019085-01 SHELLITO,HEATHER SHEA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/02/21 336.70$              

020087 SHELLITO,HEATHER SHEA EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/02/21 426.40$              

020087-02 SHELLITO,HEATHER SHEA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/02/21 596.70$              

017142-01 SHELTON,LACI LEIGH NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 01/08/19 271.70$              

017142V-01 SHELTON,LACI LEIGH VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/08/18 396.50$              

012699-01 SHELTON,WILLIAM CHARLES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/28/24 724.10$              

020671-01 SHELTON,WILLIAM CHARLES EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/28/24 491.40$              

020671-02 SHELTON,WILLIAM CHARLES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/28/24 661.70$              

020671F-01 SHELTON,WILLIAM CHARLES FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/28/24 682.50$              

020672-01 SHELTON,WILLIAM CHARLES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/28/24 518.80$              

24-0064 SHELTON,WILLIAM CHARLES NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 05/28/24 447.20$              

23-0494 SHIERLING,JEFFERY SCOTT FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/21/25 266.63$              
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013005-01 SHOCKEY,BRITTNEY NICOLE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/10/15 382.20$              

014171-01 SHOTWELL,TIMOTHY BAKER DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/28/16 577.20$              

014171F-01 SHOTWELL,TIMOTHY BAKER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/15/16 598.00$              

017927-01 SHOUSE,HEAVEN ELAINE J EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/27/20 483.60$              

017927-02 SHOUSE,HEAVEN ELAINE J FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/27/20 638.30$              

017534-01 SIMON,RONALD LAWRENCE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 05/14/19 583.70$              

017534-02 SIMON,RONALD LAWRENCE FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 05/14/19 369.20$              

017534V-01 SIMON,RONALD LAWRENCE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 04/30/19 422.50$              

017535-01 SIMON,RONALD LAWRENCE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/14/19 413.40$              

016015-01 SIMPSON,ADRIENNE KAY SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 04/16/18 399.10$              

25-0684 SIMS,JAMES BRADLEY FAILED TO SIGNAL WITH TURN INDICATOR 12/08/25 395.20$              

25-0684V SIMS,JAMES BRADLEY VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/08/25 442.00$              

017402-01 SKILES,COURTNI ELISABETH SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 03/21/19 364.00$              

017402-02 SKILES,COURTNI ELISABETH FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE 03/21/19 377.00$              

017402V-01 SKILES,COURTNI ELISABETH VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/07/19 422.50$              

22-0149 SKUPIEN,JOSEPH STANLEY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/01/22 413.40$              

22-0149F SKUPIEN,JOSEPH STANLEY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/01/22 598.00$              

22-0150 SKUPIEN,JOSEPH STANLEY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/01/22 583.70$              

012272-02 SLAYTON,MELANIE RAE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 04/04/17 318.50$              

020808-01 SMITH,DAMON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/05/22 577.20$              

020808F-01 SMITH,DAMON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/05/22 598.00$              

22-0262 SMITH,DAVID ANDREW DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 04/11/24 253.20$              

017858-02 SMITH,DESTANY BRELYNN FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 11/09/23 437.10$              

017858V-01 SMITH,DESTANY BRELYNN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/09/23 572.00$              

011552-01 SMITH,JASON CORTEZ EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/31/17 380.90$              

011552-02 SMITH,JASON CORTEZ DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/31/17 551.20$              

011552F-01 SMITH,JASON CORTEZ FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/17/17 578.50$              

019188V-01 SMITH,JOHNATHAN DALE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 04/19/22 191.10$              

23-0380 SMITH,PHILIP DEWAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/09/23 400.40$              

23-0381 SMITH,PHILIP DEWAYNE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/09/23 414.70$              

23-0381F SMITH,PHILIP DEWAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/09/23 585.00$              

019376-01 SMITH,SAMANTHA NOEL FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 01/14/21 310.70$              

019376-02 SMITH,SAMANTHA NOEL NO DRIVERS LICENSE 01/14/21 427.70$              

25-0097 SMITH,SHAWN DYVENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/25/25 432.90$              

25-0098 SMITH,SHAWN DYVENE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/25/25 560.30$              

25-0099 SMITH,SHAWN DYVENE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 06/25/25 603.20$              
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020863-01 SMITH,TIMOTHY JOSEPH DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/01/22 596.70$              

020863-02 SMITH,TIMOTHY JOSEPH EXPIRED REGISTRATION 08/01/22 426.40$              

018577-02 SMITHERMAN,JOSHUA SHAWN THOMAS FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE 03/25/21 97.50$                

018577V-01 SMITHERMAN,JOSHUA SHAWN THOMAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/25/21 526.50$              

017119-01 SOLOMON,JEFFREY DANIEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/08/19 413.40$              

017119-02 SOLOMON,JEFFREY DANIEL NO MOTORCYCLE D/L 01/08/19 358.80$              

017119F-01 SOLOMON,JEFFREY DANIEL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/08/18 604.50$              

017581-01 SOMERVILLE,MICHAEL WAYNE JR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 04/30/19 388.70$              

017581F-01 SOMERVILLE,MICHAEL WAYNE JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/16/19 565.50$              

25-0261 SOSA,ASYANAH SAMANTHA EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/21/25 413.40$              

25-0261F SOSA,ASYANAH SAMANTHA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/21/25 598.00$              

23-0346 SOTO-FABELA,EDGAR J EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/25/23 413.40$              

23-0347 SOTO-FABELA,EDGAR J FARM LICENSE VIOLATION 10/25/23 390.00$              

23-0348 SOTO-FABELA,EDGAR J FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/25/23 540.80$              

23-0348F SOTO-FABELA,EDGAR J FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/25/23 598.00$              

020362-01 SOWERS,DENISHA MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/24/22 406.90$              

020362-02 SOWERS,DENISHA MARIE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/24/22 421.20$              

020362F-01 SOWERS,DENISHA MARIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/24/22 598.00$              

020363-01 SOWERS,DENISHA MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/24/22 534.30$              

017631-02 SPARKS,JOHNNY EUGENE LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/09/19 435.50$              

017631F-01 SPARKS,JOHNNY EUGENE LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/05/19 702.00$              

23-0472 SPEAK,JEREMY PAUL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/21/24 432.90$              

23-0473 SPEAK,JEREMY PAUL EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 02/21/24 395.20$              

25-0801 SPENCER,CASSANDRA LYNNE DISREGARD STOP SIGN 12/30/25 406.90$              

25-0802 SPENCER,CASSANDRA LYNNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/30/25 413.40$              

25-0802V SPENCER,CASSANDRA LYNNE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/30/25 442.00$              

25-0055 SPOON,JAMES RAY JR SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 11/04/25 282.10$              

25-0056 SPOON,JAMES RAY JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 11/04/25 499.20$              

25-0057 SPOON,JAMES RAY JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/04/25 384.90$              

25-0789 SPRADLIN,HUNTER LEEANN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/30/25 413.40$              

25-0790 SPRADLIN,HUNTER LEEANN FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/30/25 540.80$              

25-0790F SPRADLIN,HUNTER LEEANN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/30/25 598.00$              

25-0396 SPRUNG,JUSTIN CHARLES SPEEDING 09/11/25 380.90$              

25-0396V SPRUNG,JUSTIN CHARLES VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/11/25 442.00$              

021026-01 STARR,CHRISTOPHER EVERETTE FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 10/03/22 375.70$              

021026-02 STARR,CHRISTOPHER EVERETTE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/03/22 564.20$              
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016071-01 STARR,JERRY GLENN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/27/18 583.70$              

016071-02 STARR,JERRY GLENN FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 03/27/18 297.70$              

016071-03 STARR,JERRY GLENN DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 03/27/18 449.80$              

016071F-01 STARR,JERRY GLENN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/13/18 604.50$              

24-0961 STEELE,SHELLIE RENEE DISREGARD STOP SIGN 04/16/25 335.40$              

019697-02 STELLER,KAYLA ANN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 03/17/22 284.05$              

019395F-01 STEPHENS,HAILEY LEE ANN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/08/24 682.50$              

22-0071 STEPHENS,SARENA LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/28/22 413.40$              

22-0071F STEPHENS,SARENA LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/28/22 598.00$              

24-0621 STEWART,JAMES DANIEL FISHING WITHOUT LICENSES 11/08/24 306.80$              

23-0128 STEWART,JESSE TAYLOR WADE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/08/23 413.40$              

23-0128F STEWART,JESSE TAYLOR WADE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/08/23 598.00$              

015287-01 STIBBENS,LATISHA GAYLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/06/22 566.80$              

015287-02 STIBBENS,LATISHA GAYLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/06/22 439.40$              

015287-03 STIBBENS,LATISHA GAYLE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 09/06/22 734.50$              

015287-04 STIBBENS,LATISHA GAYLE DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 09/06/22 475.80$              

015287F-01 STIBBENS,LATISHA GAYLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/06/22 630.50$              

25-0838 STONE,JERRY DALE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/12/25 540.80$              

013679-01 STONE,LADONNA MICHELLE EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 08/30/16 141.70$              

013679-02 STONE,LADONNA MICHELLE FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY 08/30/16 427.70$              

24-0031 STOWE,EDWARD BENTON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/02/24 413.40$              

24-0032 STOWE,EDWARD BENTON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 05/02/24 583.70$              

24-0032F STOWE,EDWARD BENTON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/02/24 598.00$              

016638-01 STRIPLING,BOB ALLEN POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 07/03/18 708.50$              

016638F-01 STRIPLING,BOB ALLEN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/19/18 604.50$              

016794-02 SUAREZ,ALMA YOLANDA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 06/18/19 349.70$              

016794F-01 SUAREZ,ALMA YOLANDA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/17/19 702.00$              

017360-01 SUAREZ,ALMA YOLANDA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/18/19 616.20$              

23-0284 SULLIVAN,JOHN CARL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/20/23 413.40$              

23-0285 SULLIVAN,JOHN CARL DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 12/20/23 443.30$              

23-0285F SULLIVAN,JOHN CARL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/20/23 598.00$              

24-0778 SULLIVAN,JOHN ERIC EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/20/24 400.40$              

24-0779 SULLIVAN,JOHN ERIC NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 12/20/24 414.70$              

24-0780 SULLIVAN,JOHN ERIC FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 12/20/24 527.80$              

24-0780F SULLIVAN,JOHN ERIC FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/20/24 585.00$              

25-0690 SULLIVAN,JUSTIN LEE FAILED TO DIM HEADLIGHTS-MEETING 12/08/25 395.20$              
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25-0690V SULLIVAN,JUSTIN LEE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/08/25 442.00$              

017055-02 SUTTON,CLIFFORD GLEN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/08/19 488.80$              

013127-01 SWANNER,BRYAN DWAYNO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/19/15 577.20$              

013127F-01 SWANNER,BRYAN DWAYNO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/22/15 598.00$              

23-0277 SWEARINGEN,ANGELA NICOLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/15/23 413.40$              

23-0278 SWEARINGEN,ANGELA NICOLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/15/23 583.70$              

23-0278F SWEARINGEN,ANGELA NICOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/15/23 598.00$              

019059-01 SWINDLE,BYRON HAMPTON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 08/06/20 534.30$              

019059-02 SWINDLE,BYRON HAMPTON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 08/06/20 577.20$              

019059F-01 SWINDLE,BYRON HAMPTON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/21/20 598.00$              

019932-01 TACKETT,RACHEL MICHELLE OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 10/04/21 429.00$              

019932-02 TACKETT,RACHEL MICHELLE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 10/04/21 721.50$              

015513-01 TALIAFERRO,AUTUMN OLENE JOHNSO PUBLIC INTOXICATION 07/10/17 543.40$              

021097-01 TATE,DESTINY ANNE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 10/03/22 396.50$              

021097V-01 TATE,DESTINY ANNE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/03/22 442.00$              

25-0058 TAYLOR,CARA LYNN DISPLAY FICTITIOUS, ALTERED, OR OBSCURED LICENSE P 06/25/25 462.80$              

25-0059 TAYLOR,CARA LYNN FAIL TO DISPLAY DL 06/25/25 396.50$              

017615-01 TAYLOR,DAVID SCOTT EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/10/21 360.10$              

017616-01 TAYLOR,DAVID SCOTT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/10/21 703.30$              

018725-01 TAYLOR,EMELEO SHAHEEM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/08/24 707.20$              

020044-01 TAYLOR,KAMERON PATRICK NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/12/25 505.70$              

020044-02 TAYLOR,KAMERON PATRICK EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/12/25 426.40$              

020045-01 TAYLOR,KAMERON PATRICK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/12/25 618.80$              

011428-02 TAYLOR,MORGAN RAY OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 05/18/17 603.20$              

011428-03 TAYLOR,MORGAN RAY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 05/18/17 414.70$              

012938-01 TAYLOR,ROBERT MATTHEW V NO DRIVERS LICENSE 03/28/22 395.20$              

012938-02 TAYLOR,ROBERT MATTHEW V POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 03/28/22 676.00$              

012938F-01 TAYLOR,ROBERT MATTHEW V FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/23/15 572.00$              

22-0298 TEAGUE,DACOTA CHEYANNE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 03/14/23 396.50$              

23-0116 TEAGUE,DACOTA CHEYANNE FAILED TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 06/08/23 414.70$              

23-0116F TEAGUE,DACOTA CHEYANNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/08/23 598.00$              

020673-02 TEMPLETON,DALTON JAMES EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/09/25 88.55$                

020673F-01 TEMPLETON,DALTON JAMES FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/09/25 747.50$              

018818-01 TEMPLIN,MELISSA BELL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/15/20 577.20$              

018818-02 TEMPLIN,MELISSA BELL FAILED TO DISPLAY REGISTRATION INSIGNIA 07/15/20 477.10$              

019257-01 TEMPLIN,MELISSA BELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/03/20 534.30$              
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019257F-01 TEMPLIN,MELISSA BELL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/20/20 598.00$              

018551-02 THERIOT,LOGAN DANIEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/27/22 416.00$              

018551F-01 THERIOT,LOGAN DANIEL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/27/22 682.50$              

018552-01 THERIOT,LOGAN DANIEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/27/22 491.40$              

021081-01 THOMAS,CHAD EDWARD EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/28/22 406.90$              

021081-02 THOMAS,CHAD EDWARD DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/28/22 577.20$              

021081F-01 THOMAS,CHAD EDWARD FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/28/22 598.00$              

021082-01 THOMAS,CHAD EDWARD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/28/22 534.30$              

016549V-01 THOMAS,JUSTIN D VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 04/11/24 238.10$              

019921-01 THOMAS,MASON HUNTER DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/12/24 641.70$              

019921-02 THOMAS,MASON HUNTER POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 09/12/24 786.50$              

019921F-01 THOMAS,MASON HUNTER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/12/24 682.50$              

019922-01 THOMAS,MASON HUNTER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/12/24 618.80$              

012874-01 THOMPSON,ANGELIA THEON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/24/15 577.20$              

012874F-01 THOMPSON,ANGELIA THEON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/09/15 598.00$              

23-0484 THOMPSON,MICAH JOESPH EXPIRED REGISTRATION 04/11/24 328.90$              

23-0485 THOMPSON,MICAH JOESPH DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 04/11/24 603.20$              

23-0485F THOMPSON,MICAH JOESPH FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/11/24 617.50$              

22-0171 THOMPSON,RYAN AARON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/21/23 465.40$              

22-0171F THOMPSON,RYAN AARON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/21/23 663.00$              

22-0172 THOMPSON,RYAN AARON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/21/23 570.70$              

012558-02 TIMMS,JOSHUA LEON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/04/15 586.17$              

012558V-01 TIMMS,JOSHUA LEON VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/19/15 513.50$              

22-0260 TIPPIE,BRITTANY ALYSSA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/08/24 468.20$              

22-0260F TIPPIE,BRITTANY ALYSSA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/08/24 682.50$              

23-0321 TIPPIE,BRITTANY ALYSSA SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 11/08/24 473.20$              

23-0322 TIPPIE,BRITTANY ALYSSA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/08/24 668.20$              

23-0322V TIPPIE,BRITTANY ALYSSA VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/08/24 526.50$              

24-0426 TIPPIE,BRITTANY ALYSSA FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/08/24 560.30$              

24-0427 TIPPIE,BRITTANY ALYSSA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 11/08/24 603.20$              

019436-01 TOMLIN,DANNIELLE JEAN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 06/21/24 561.70$              

019436F-01 TOMLIN,DANNIELLE JEAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/21/24 682.50$              

011891-02 TOOMAN,DONALD EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION 03/25/21 331.50$              

011891F-01 TOOMAN,DONALD FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/25/21 682.50$              

011891V-01 TOOMAN,DONALD VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 03/25/21 577.20$              

011892-01 TOOMAN,DONALD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/25/21 729.30$              
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019472-01 TOOMBS,MELISSA CHRISTINE NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 04/20/21 336.70$              

019472-02 TOOMBS,MELISSA CHRISTINE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 04/20/21 721.50$              

013519F-01 TORRES,CESAR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/08/16 310.70$              

019076-01 TORRES,RAUL ERNESTO EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/16/20 393.90$              

019076-02 TORRES,RAUL ERNESTO NO DRIVERS LICENSE 07/16/20 408.20$              

019076F-01 TORRES,RAUL ERNESTO FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/02/20 585.00$              

018075-01 TRAMMELL,JAMES ALLEN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/26/19 445.90$              

018075-02 TRAMMELL,JAMES ALLEN EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE 11/26/19 408.20$              

019469-01 TRAVESS,GENIA BAKER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/11/21 469.30$              

24-0108 TREJO CABRERA,CESAR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 03/21/25 304.85$              

018575-01 TRENT,JASON BRADLEY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/29/25 661.70$              

018575-02 TRENT,JASON BRADLEY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/29/25 618.80$              

018575F-01 TRENT,JASON BRADLEY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/29/25 682.50$              

24-0761 TREVINO,KRISTOPHER MICHAEL DISREGARD STOP SIGN 04/16/25 94.90$                

24-0762 TREVINO,KRISTOPHER MICHAEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 04/16/25 434.20$              

25-0289 TREVINO,KRISTOPHER MICHAEL DROVE WITHOUT BEING SECURED BY SAFETY BELT 08/11/25 304.20$              

25-0289V TREVINO,KRISTOPHER MICHAEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/11/25 429.00$              

25-0819 TREVINO,KRISTOPHER MICHAEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/13/26 400.40$              

25-0820 TREVINO,KRISTOPHER MICHAEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 01/13/26 414.70$              

25-0821 TREVINO,KRISTOPHER MICHAEL FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/13/26 527.80$              

25-0821F TREVINO,KRISTOPHER MICHAEL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/13/26 585.00$              

013569-01 TRISLER,LANDON REESE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/03/16 380.90$              

013569-02 TRISLER,LANDON REESE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 05/03/16 395.20$              

013569-03 TRISLER,LANDON REESE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/03/16 508.30$              

013569F-01 TRISLER,LANDON REESE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/12/16 572.00$              

020986V-01 TRUITT,BRANDON DOUGLAS VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 06/21/24 506.90$              

013355-01 TRUJILLO,RAUL NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 12/22/15 258.70$              

013355V-01 TRUJILLO,RAUL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/08/15 377.00$              

012648-01 TUCKER,ASHLEY NICOLE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/17/15 382.20$              

012648-02 TUCKER,ASHLEY NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/17/15 495.30$              

012648F-01 TUCKER,ASHLEY NICOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/29/15 559.00$              

24-0359 TUCKER,COLTON DAYNE DISREGARD STOP SIGN 08/29/24 406.90$              

24-0359V TUCKER,COLTON DAYNE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/29/24 442.00$              

25-0038 TURNER,BETHANY CORRINE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/09/25 413.40$              

25-0039 TURNER,BETHANY CORRINE DRIVING IN VIOLATION OF SUSPENSION(DRIVING WHILE L 05/09/25 583.70$              

019239-01 TURNER,DAVID WAYNE DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 11/17/20 443.30$              

PAYNE SPRINGS
REPORT # OTH006
03/25/2026

Page # 59



ACTIVE WARRANTS
JUDGE BRADLEY STEPHENS

019239-02 TURNER,DAVID WAYNE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 11/17/20 702.00$              

019239F-01 TURNER,DAVID WAYNE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/17/20 598.00$              

019241-01 TURNER,DAVID WAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/17/20 534.30$              

014079-01 TURNER,JAMES EVERETT NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/13/16 382.20$              

014079F-01 TURNER,JAMES EVERETT FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 08/30/16 559.00$              

25-0164 TYLER,BRYAN WESLEY FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 05/27/25 540.80$              

020478-01 TYLER,DANIELLE HAM EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/23/25 270.40$              

020478-02 TYLER,DANIELLE HAM DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 09/23/25 527.80$              

019160-01 UPTON,THOMAS DALE FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 08/25/20 388.70$              

019160V-01 UPTON,THOMAS DALE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/30/20 442.00$              

013010-01 VALDEZ,ROBERT CHARLES JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/29/15 460.20$              

019386-01 VAN DIVER,KEVIN EUGENE FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT (STOP SIGN) 02/02/21 323.70$              

019387-01 VAN DIVER,KEVIN EUGENE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/02/21 553.80$              

011338-01 VANWINKLE,LYNDA GAYLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/29/16 406.90$              

011338-02 VANWINKLE,LYNDA GAYLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/29/16 577.20$              

011338-03 VANWINKLE,LYNDA GAYLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/29/16 534.30$              

011338F-01 VANWINKLE,LYNDA GAYLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/15/16 598.00$              

24-0709 VARELA,VARONNICIA STARR SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 12/05/24 375.70$              

24-0709V VARELA,VARONNICIA STARR VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/05/24 429.00$              

24-0932 VARGAS IBARRA,BRANDON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/10/25 413.40$              

24-0932F VARGAS IBARRA,BRANDON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/10/25 598.00$              

22-0340 VARGAS,ANTONIO JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/29/23 583.70$              

22-0340F VARGAS,ANTONIO JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/29/23 598.00$              

22-0341 VARGAS,ANTONIO JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/29/23 540.80$              

24-0953 VASQUEZ-PABLO,JAMIE OPERATE VEHICLE WITHOUT LICENSE PLATE (OR WITH ONE 02/10/25 354.90$              

24-0954 VASQUEZ-PABLO,JAMIE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 02/10/25 414.70$              

24-0954F VASQUEZ-PABLO,JAMIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/10/25 585.00$              

020333-01 VAUGHN,AUSTIN RAY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 03/30/22 310.70$              

020333-02 VAUGHN,AUSTIN RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/30/22 406.90$              

020334-01 VAUGHN,AUSTIN RAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/30/22 553.80$              

020334-02 VAUGHN,AUSTIN RAY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 03/30/22 721.50$              

23-0524 VAUGHT,CAYLA CHEYENNE DISREGARD STOP SIGN 05/22/24 341.90$              

011566-01 VAZQUEZ,CHRISTOPHER MISAEL NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/02/17 388.70$              

011566F-01 VAZQUEZ,CHRISTOPHER MISAEL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/19/17 565.50$              

22-0241 VAZQUEZ,JUAN MANUEL JR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 03/02/23 414.70$              

22-0241F VAZQUEZ,JUAN MANUEL JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/02/23 585.00$              
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22-0242 VAZQUEZ,JUAN MANUEL JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/02/23 527.80$              

22-0253 VAZQUEZ,JUAN MANUEL JR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 03/02/23 414.70$              

22-0254 VAZQUEZ,JUAN MANUEL JR POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 03/02/23 695.50$              

22-0255 VAZQUEZ,JUAN MANUEL JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/02/23 527.80$              

25-0036 VELA,DALIA ELIZABETH EXPIRED REGISTRATION 10/29/25 497.90$              

25-0037 VELA,DALIA ELIZABETH FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/29/25 625.30$              

25-0037F VELA,DALIA ELIZABETH FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 10/29/25 682.50$              

24-0508 VERACRUZ- WILKINSON,SANDRA EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/20/24 413.40$              

24-0509 VERACRUZ- WILKINSON,SANDRA EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 12/20/24 292.50$              

23-0327 VICK,NATHAN RYAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/02/24 332.90$              

23-0328 VICK,NATHAN RYAN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 01/02/24 668.20$              

23-0329 VICK,NATHAN RYAN DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 01/02/24 527.80$              

23-0329F VICK,NATHAN RYAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/02/24 682.50$              

25-0901 VILLA LOPEZ,RAUL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 02/04/26 414.70$              

25-0902 VILLA LOPEZ,RAUL FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/04/26 527.80$              

25-0903 VILLA LOPEZ,RAUL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/04/26 400.40$              

25-0903F VILLA LOPEZ,RAUL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/04/26 585.00$              

23-0462 VILLANUEVA,CHRISTOPHER LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/21/24 432.90$              

23-0463 VILLANUEVA,CHRISTOPHER LEE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/21/24 560.30$              

23-0463F VILLANUEVA,CHRISTOPHER LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/21/24 617.50$              

014187-01 VITELLARO,THOMAS JOHN FAILED TO SIGNAL INTENT TO TURN 09/27/16 362.70$              

014187-02 VITELLARO,THOMAS JOHN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/27/16 577.20$              

014187V-01 VITELLARO,THOMAS JOHN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/13/16 416.00$              

013945-01 WADE,MICHAEL DAVID OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE 09/13/16 343.20$              

013945-02 WADE,MICHAEL DAVID NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/13/16 414.70$              

016336-01 WAGNER,LACIE DAWN NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/28/23 453.70$              

016336-02 WAGNER,LACIE DAWN UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YEARS OF AGE(OLD) 02/28/23 388.70$              

016336V-01 WAGNER,LACIE DAWN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 02/28/23 448.50$              

016228-01 WAGNER,SHAWN DAVIS DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S) 07/05/23 114.40$              

016228F-01 WAGNER,SHAWN DAVIS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/05/23 702.00$              

22-0151 WAGNER,SHAWN DAVIS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/05/23 583.70$              

013288-01 WALKER,GEORGIE MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 01/12/22 406.90$              

013288F-01 WALKER,GEORGIE MARIE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/17/15 598.00$              

23-0336 WALKER,LONNIE TRACY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/27/23 413.40$              

23-0337 WALKER,LONNIE TRACY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 09/27/23 583.70$              

23-0338 WALKER,LONNIE TRACY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/27/23 413.40$              
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23-0339 WALKER,LONNIE TRACY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 09/27/23 540.80$              

019332-01 WALKER,MATTHEW DWAYNE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/18/26 505.70$              

019538-01 WALKER,MATTHEW DWAYNE OBSCURE LICENSE PLATES 02/18/26 416.00$              

019538-02 WALKER,MATTHEW DWAYNE NO DRIVERS LICENSE 02/18/26 505.70$              

019539-01 WALKER,MATTHEW DWAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/18/26 618.80$              

020620-01 WALLACE,ADISON COLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 06/07/22 406.90$              

020620F-01 WALLACE,ADISON COLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/07/22 598.00$              

011814-01 WALLACE,LACIE RENEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/20/16 674.70$              

011814F-01 WALLACE,LACIE RENEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/09/16 695.50$              

22-0377F WAMMACK,DAVIS DEAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/29/25 343.46$              

23-0318 WARFEL,JACQUELINE MARIE DISREGARDED STOP SIGN 10/31/23 426.40$              

016912-01 WARREN,BENJAMIN ADAM SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 09/05/18 369.20$              

016912V-01 WARREN,BENJAMIN ADAM VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/21/18 422.50$              

018102 WASHINGTON,DENSEL DEMUNTA NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/03/19 395.20$              

018102-02 WASHINGTON,DENSEL DEMUNTA LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT 12/03/19 694.20$              

018104-01 WASHINGTON,DENSEL DEMUNTA FAILED TO YIELD AT YIELD INTERSECTION 12/03/19 388.70$              

019607V-01 WASKOM,TIMOTHY MARTIN II VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 04/10/25 198.50$              

019741-01 WATSON,TED ASHER DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 11/30/22 447.20$              

019741F-01 WATSON,TED ASHER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/30/22 747.50$              

021037-01 WATSON,TED ASHER EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/30/22 406.90$              

021037-02 WATSON,TED ASHER NO DRIVERS LICENSE 11/30/22 421.20$              

021037F-01 WATSON,TED ASHER FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/30/22 598.00$              

021038-01 WATSON,TED ASHER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/30/22 534.30$              

021102-01 WAUGH,RODNEY DALE OPEN CONTAINER-PASSENGER 11/30/22 416.00$              

24-0555 WAUGH,RONALD ALLEN DISREGARD STOP SIGN 10/22/24 406.90$              

24-0555V WAUGH,RONALD ALLEN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/22/24 442.00$              

012997-01 WEATHERFORD,RHONDA DAVIS NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/15/15 421.20$              

012997-02 WEATHERFORD,RHONDA DAVIS EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/15/15 406.90$              

012997F-01 WEATHERFORD,RHONDA DAVIS FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 09/01/15 598.00$              

013397-01 WELLS,JAMES WILLIAM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/11/22 596.70$              

016297-01 WELLS,JEREMIAH FRANKLIN EUGENE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 05/01/18 669.50$              

016297F-01 WELLS,JEREMIAH FRANKLIN EUGENE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/17/18 565.50$              

014049-01 WELLS,KEITH BRANDON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 09/27/16 439.40$              

020878F-01 WHITE,HAROLD TODD FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/21/25 635.83$              

020879-01 WHITE,HAROLD TODD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/21/25 683.80$              

021110V-01 WHITE,LARRY GENE II VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 07/21/23 450.50$              
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23-0597 WHITE,TABITHA NICOLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/16/24 413.40$              

23-0598 WHITE,TABITHA NICOLE EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 05/16/24 375.70$              

23-0598F WHITE,TABITHA NICOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/16/24 598.00$              

24-0080 WHITE,TABITHA NICOLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 05/16/24 583.70$              

24-0080F WHITE,TABITHA NICOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 05/16/24 598.00$              

23-0448 WHITELEY,JACOB DON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/20/23 413.40$              

23-0449 WHITELEY,JACOB DON EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 12/20/23 375.70$              

24-1051 WHITFIELD,BARNEY RAY SPEEDING 12/01/25 119.40$              

011648-01 WHITMAN,JOHN DELL EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/06/17 413.40$              

011648-02 WHITMAN,JOHN DELL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/06/17 583.70$              

011648F-01 WHITMAN,JOHN DELL FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/16/17 604.50$              

012174-01 WHITTENBERG,ROBERT EDWARD DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/27/24 349.70$              

020980-01 WILKINSON,DYLLON CLARK SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 08/25/22 396.50$              

020980-02 WILKINSON,DYLLON CLARK NO DRIVERS LICENSE 08/25/22 421.20$              

020980V-01 WILKINSON,DYLLON CLARK VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 08/25/22 442.00$              

020997-01 WILKINSON,DYLLON CLARK SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 09/08/22 383.50$              

020997-02 WILKINSON,DYLLON CLARK NO DRIVERS LICENSE 09/08/22 408.20$              

020997V-01 WILKINSON,DYLLON CLARK VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/08/22 429.00$              

016605-01 WILLARD,ASHLY MICHELE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 05/06/22 575.90$              

016605-02 WILLARD,ASHLY MICHELE FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE 05/06/22 539.50$              

016605F-01 WILLARD,ASHLY MICHELE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/25/19 767.00$              

24-0638V WILLEMS,TRISTON MICHAEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/09/25 422.10$              

24-0834 WILLEMS,TRISTON MICHAEL SPEEDING 09/09/25 408.20$              

24-0834V WILLEMS,TRISTON MICHAEL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 09/09/25 461.50$              

012111-01 WILLIAMS,BRYAN SCOTT DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 12/30/25 661.70$              

012111-02 WILLIAMS,BRYAN SCOTT POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 12/30/25 786.50$              

012111F-01 WILLIAMS,BRYAN SCOTT FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/30/25 682.50$              

012934-01 WILLIAMS,EDWINA YONG DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/08/15 577.20$              

012934-02 WILLIAMS,EDWINA YONG EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/08/15 406.90$              

012934-03 WILLIAMS,EDWINA YONG FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/08/15 534.30$              

012934F-01 WILLIAMS,EDWINA YONG FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 06/18/15 598.00$              

23-0532 WILLIAMS,GEORGE BOLTON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/21/24 413.40$              

23-0533 WILLIAMS,GEORGE BOLTON EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 02/21/24 375.70$              

23-0534 WILLIAMS,GEORGE BOLTON FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/21/24 540.80$              

23-0535 WILLIAMS,GEORGE BOLTON POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 02/21/24 708.50$              

23-0535F WILLIAMS,GEORGE BOLTON FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/21/24 598.00$              
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23-0304 WILLIAMS,JEREMY DAVID SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 12/20/23 520.00$              

23-0304V WILLIAMS,JEREMY DAVID VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 12/20/23 442.00$              

23-0228 WILLIAMS,LARRY DALE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/30/24 165.20$              

23-0229 WILLIAMS,LARRY DALE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 10/30/24 625.30$              

019718-01 WILLIAMS,ROBERT EUGENE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 10/20/21 460.20$              

25-0403 WILLIAMS,SERENA MICHEALE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 11/04/25 432.90$              

25-0404 WILLIAMS,SERENA MICHEALE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 11/04/25 560.30$              

25-0405 WILLIAMS,SERENA MICHEALE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID(DRIVING WHILE LICENS 11/04/25 603.20$              

24-0920 WILLINGHAM PENIX,DENA BANKS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 03/11/25 447.20$              

24-0997 WILLINGHAM PENIX,DENA BANKS DISREGARD STOP SIGN 03/11/25 406.90$              

24-0998 WILLINGHAM PENIX,DENA BANKS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 03/11/25 362.70$              

24-0803 WILSON,JAMES KELLY SPEEDING 11-15 MPH OVER LIMIT 01/21/25 330.20$              

24-0804 WILSON,JAMES KELLY FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/21/25 560.30$              

24-0977 WILSON,JOSHUA LEE SPEEDING 07/16/25 282.20$              

24-0978 WILSON,JOSHUA LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/16/25 432.90$              

020170-01 WILSON,TYLER DEAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 01/06/25 618.80$              

012948-01 WISDOM,JAMES E DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/28/15 577.20$              

012948-02 WISDOM,JAMES E FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/28/15 534.30$              

012948F-01 WISDOM,JAMES E FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/09/15 598.00$              

24-0002 WOLFORD,JASON LEE FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY 03/27/24 395.20$              

24-0003 WOLFORD,JASON LEE EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 03/27/24 375.70$              

24-0004 WOLFORD,JASON LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/27/24 505.80$              

020226F-01 WOMACK,RAYMOND ANTHONY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/24/23 91.49$                

020891-01 WOMACK,RAYMOND ANTHONY EXPIRED REGISTRATION 02/24/23 471.90$              

020891-02 WOMACK,RAYMOND ANTHONY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/24/23 642.20$              

020891F-01 WOMACK,RAYMOND ANTHONY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/24/23 663.00$              

020892-01 WOMACK,RAYMOND ANTHONY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/24/23 599.30$              

23-0541 WOOD,JAMES DYLAN EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 02/21/24 375.70$              

23-0541F WOOD,JAMES DYLAN FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/21/24 598.00$              

25-1077 WOOD,RONNIE LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/19/26 413.40$              

25-1078 WOOD,RONNIE LEE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) 03/19/26 427.70$              

25-1079 WOOD,RONNIE LEE FAILED TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/19/26 540.80$              

25-1079F WOOD,RONNIE LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 03/19/26 598.00$              

013399-01 WOODARD,VERNON SAM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 02/02/16 577.20$              

013399-02 WOODARD,VERNON SAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 02/02/16 534.30$              

013399F-01 WOODARD,VERNON SAM FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 01/19/16 598.00$              
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010248-01 WOODLAND,JASON WAYNE SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 11/23/16 373.10$              

010248V-01 WOODLAND,JASON WAYNE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 11/10/16 416.00$              

020227-01 WRIGHT,CHRISTOPHER RAY NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/23/21 421.20$              

020227F-01 WRIGHT,CHRISTOPHER RAY FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 12/23/21 598.00$              

25-0589 WYCOFF,JONATHAN RAY WILLIAM DISREGARD STOP SIGN 10/24/25 406.90$              

25-0589V WYCOFF,JONATHAN RAY WILLIAM VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 10/24/25 442.00$              

015032-01 YARBROUGH,WILLIAM LAWRENCE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 03/09/17 583.70$              

015032-02 YARBROUGH,WILLIAM LAWRENCE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 03/09/17 540.80$              

015032-03 YARBROUGH,WILLIAM LAWRENCE DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 03/09/17 449.80$              

015032-04 YARBROUGH,WILLIAM LAWRENCE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 03/09/17 413.40$              

015032F-01 YARBROUGH,WILLIAM LAWRENCE FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 02/23/17 604.50$              

019814-01 YOUNG,WILLIAM JOSEPH DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 07/06/21 577.20$              

019814-02 YOUNG,WILLIAM JOSEPH EXPIRED REGISTRATION 07/06/21 406.90$              

019814F-01 YOUNG,WILLIAM JOSEPH FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 07/06/21 598.00$              

019815-01 YOUNG,WILLIAM JOSEPH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 07/06/21 534.30$              

013298-01 ZARZYCKI,JOSEPH THOMAS JR NO DRIVERS LICENSE 12/03/15 421.20$              

013298-02 ZARZYCKI,JOSEPH THOMAS JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION 12/03/15 406.90$              

013298F-01 ZARZYCKI,JOSEPH THOMAS JR FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 11/19/15 598.00$              

013573-01 ZUNIGA,AMANDA LETICIA NO DRIVERS LICENSE 05/09/16 382.20$              

013573F-01 ZUNIGA,AMANDA LETICIA FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING 04/21/16 559.00$              

TOTAL $1,156,690.05
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